La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

[07:30] AMATEUR EXHIBITIONS & FORMATION TEAMS

“Heat 842 [07:30] _Samba "Peligroso" Formation
____Grand Dance Toronto

Samba "Peligroso”

Heat 843 [07:33] "Pink Panthers" Formation
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

"Pink Panthers" Coach: Virginie Primeau Poirier

Heat 848 [07:36] Ukrainian kids "Hug me tightly" Formation
____Grand Dance Toronto Ukrainian kids "Hug me tightly"

Coach: Tatyana Vovkokhat

Heat 844 [07:39] Bronze IV Open Salsa Solo

AC- 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC
Heat 847 [07:42] "Latin Mix" Solo
AC-Y 474 Markian Zhanda Christina Lysenko Toronto ON

Heat 846 [07:45] "Match" Formation
Olympic Stars Concord

"Match" Coach: Tatiana Vainer

Heat 845 [07:48] Jive "Boogie Woogie" Formation
Grand Dance Toronto

Jive "Boogie Woogie" Coach: Tatyana Vovkokhat

[07:51] Awards
[08:01] AMATEUR LATIN GRAND SLAM 15- & 16+

“Heat 849 [08:01] Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S) Rappel 8

_  AC-15- 122 Alec Barbu Sofia Cernat Calgary AB
___ AC-15- 181 Grant Davtian Sofiya Melnyk Montréal QC
___  AC-15- 182 Zach De Champlain Isabelle Poulin Mercier QC
__  AC-15- 183 Leonardo Del Angel Thais Broudno Concord ON
___  AC-15- 188 Michael Desroches Florence Pelletier Mercier QC
___ AC-15- 202 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
__  AC-15- 226 Alexandr-S. Guarasio Victoria Simion Mercier QC
_  AC-15- 227 Luca Gubergrits Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 265 Alexander Kovalsky Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 332 Philippe Messier Annabelle Beaudry Mascouche QC
_X_  AC-15- 389 Sebastian Romodin Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 405 Ernest Shpanin Alba St-Maurice Montreal QC
_ AC-15- 409 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddine Mercier QC
_ AC-15- 462 Victor Yakovina Alice Gray Montréal QC
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Heat 850 [08:05] Semi-final Round Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S) Rappel 6

____  AC-15- 168 Gabriel Ciobanu Adriana Rontzocos Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 169 Lisandru Cismas Silvia Moscal Calgary AB
_ AC-15- 227 Luca Gubergrits Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
___  AC-15- 233 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
__  AC-15- 234 Peter Hoang Eva Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
___ AC-15- 265 Alexander Kovalsky Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 268 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal QC
___ AC-15- 326 Alessio Mattacchione Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_ AC-15- 348 Nikita Olsinskiy Sofia Atanassov Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 362 Oleksandr Platkov Maya Petrova Toronto ON
__ AC-15- 380 Tristian Renaud Blanche Gagliardi Pierrefonds QC
___ AC-15- 389 Sebastian Romodin Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 434 Imre Thokoly llona Thokoly Pierrefonds QC

Heat 851 [08:09] Semi-final Round Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (P/J) Rappel 6

_  AC-15- 168 Gabriel Ciobanu Adriana Rontzocos Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 227 Luca Gubergrits Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
__  AC-15- 233 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 234 Peter Hoang Eva Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 265 Alexander Kovalsky Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
_  AC-15- 268 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal QC
__ AC-15- 326 Alessio Mattacchione Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_  AC-15- 348 Nikita Olsinskiy Sofia Atanassov Montréal QC
_ AC-15- 362 Oleksandr Platkov Maya Petrova Toronto ON
____ AC-15- 380 Tristian Renaud Blanche Gagliardi Pierrefonds QC
____  AC-15- 389 Sebastian Romodin Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
__ AC-15- 434 Imre Thokoly llona Thokoly Pierrefonds QC
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Heat 849 [08:12] Final Round Pré-Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)
Ballroom A
Final Round AC-15- Pré-Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)

Ballroom B
LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)

Pré-Bronze
____ AC-16+ 150 Mathias Campeau Oksana Kozak
Bronze

AC-16+ 299 Julien Leroi Marie-Anne Gauriat

__  AC-16+ 327 Stylianos Mavromatis Judith Gauthier
Argent/Silver

____ AC-16+ 219 Martin-Luc Girard Mélanie Racine

__ AC-16+ 279 Sylvain Labelle Céline Picard

Or/Gold

____ AC-16+ 180 Alexis Daniault Alexie Poirier

____ AC-16+ 214 Pier-Olivier Gagnon Stephanie Laitre

_ AC-16+ 490 Eduard Kirillov Lilou Page

Pré-Champ

final Round

___  AC-16+ 102 Lukas Allard Maude Girard

_  AC-16+ 132 Aidan Bermingham Maria-Margarita Tchikobava

____ AC-16+ 140 Jean Baptiste Borvil Kim Benisty

____  AC-16+ 142 Remi Boucher Nadia Oni

__ AC-16+ 252 Volodymyr Kheroim Jasmyn Bosaniy

___ AC-16+ 395 Sebastian Sanchez Claire Tao

___ AC-16+ 399 Adam Sears Natalia Rzad
AC-16+ 416 Roman Solomakha Katerina Lipova

Heat 850 [08:16] Final Round Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)

Ballroom A
Final Round AC-15- Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)

Ballroom B
Argent/Silver LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)

____  AC-15- 167 Daniel Ciobanu Evelina Timbrilo
___ AC-15- 339 David Moscal Brianna Cernat
AC-15- 473 Boryslav Zhanda Solomiia Mykytyn

Mercier QC

Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Montréal QC
Mascouche QC

Mascouche QC
St-Georges QC
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
Pierrefonds QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Vancouver BC
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON

Montréal QC
Calgary AB
Toronto ON
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Heat 851 [08:20]
Ballroom A

Final Round Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (P/J)

Final Round AC-15- Bronze LATIN Grand Slam (P/J)

Ballroom B
LATIN Grand Slam (P/J)
Bronze
AC-16+
___  AC-16+
Argent/Silver
___ AC-16+
Or/Gold
AC-16+
___  AC-16+
Pré-Champ
AC-16+
AC-16+
AC-16+
AC-16+

299
327

279

205
490

132
395
399
416

Heat 852 [08:23] Débutant LATIN Grand Slam (C/R)

Julien Leroi
Stylianos Mavromatis

Sylvain Labelle

Arsenii Filatov
Eduard Kirillov

Aidan Bermingham
Sebastian Sanchez
Adam Sears

Roman Solomakha

Grant Davtian
Jasmin Desroches
David Fatikhov
Anton Lakutsevich
Sandrick Provost
Victor Yakovina

Zakary Belharbi
Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Filip Kwietniewski
Richard Locke

Athyn Chan
Andrew Romanescu
Mark Shkvorets

Ballroom A
___ AC-15- 181
___ AC-15- 187
~___ AC-15- 202
~_ AC-15- 286
~__ AC-15- 373
___ AC-15- 462
Ballroom B
LATIN Grand Slam (C/R/S)
Or/Gold

AC-15- 129
~___ AC-15- 264
___ AC-15- 275
~___ AC-15- 313
Pré-Champ

AC-15- 157
___ AC-15- 387
___ AC-15- 404

AC-15- 461

Eliran Yakobov

Marie-Anne Gauriat
Judith Gauthier

Céline Picard

Victoria Carpova
Lilou Page

Maria-Margarita Tchikobava

Claire Tao
Natalia Rzad
Katerina Lipova

Sofiya Melnyk

Sandy Huletsky-Vallée
Maria Fatikhov

Océanne Williamson
Stella Dagenais-Pérusse
Alice Gray

Cassandra Benson
Aesha Youssouff
Oleksandra Ocheretko
Alethia Lawson

Helen Zhang
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Catherine Murzin
Leanna Shtein

Mont-Royal QC
Montréal QC

Mascouche QC

Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

Pierrefonds QC
Vancouver BC
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON

Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC

Mercier QC
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON

Vaughan ON
Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON

Concord ON
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Heat 853 [08:26] LATIN Grand Slam (P/J)

Ballroom A

Argent/Silver
_ AC-15-
Or/Gold
AC-15-
AC-15-
AC-15-
_ AC-15-
Pré-Champ
AC-15-
AC-15-
AC-15-
AC-15-

167

129
264
275
313

157
387
404
461

Daniel Ciobanu

Zakary Belharbi
Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Filip Kwietniewski
Richard Locke

Athyn Chan
Andrew Romanescu
Mark Shkvorets
Eliran Yakobov

Evelina Timbrilo

Cassandra Benson
Aesha Youssouff
Oleksandra Ocheretko
Alethia Lawson

Helen Zhang
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Catherine Murzin
Leanna Shtein

[08:28] Awards

Montréal QC

Mercier QC
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON

Vaughan ON
Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON

Concord ON

[08:38] AMATEUR LATIN JV & JR Débutant a Pré-Champ. / Beg. to Pre-Champ.

_Heat 854 [08:38] Semi-final Round Débutant LATIN (C/R) Recall 6 / Rappel 6

AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1

Heat 855 [08:41]

181
198
249
286
329
349
354
373
412
445
462

Grant Davtian
Vadimir Elali
Tymur Karlash
Anton Lakutsevich
Mark Mawad
Maxim Orlov
Antoine Parra Pineros
Sandrick Provost
Dmitry Skripanev
Nathaniel Tzabari
Victor Yakovina

Sofiya Melnyk

Alia Amiri

Liza Mawad
Océanne Williamson
Yeva Tsybulska
Alena Mogylevska
Giselle Marette
Stella Dagenais-Pérusse
Eva Jamaleddin
Emilia Sakhno

Alice Gray

Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1
AC-JV1

122
181
198
226
242
332
349
354
370
386
445
462
474

Alec Barbu

Grant Davtian
Vadimir Elali
Alexandr-S. Guarasio
Nikola Janicek
Philippe Messier
Maxim Orlov

Antoine Parra Pineros
Daniel Popov

Max Rolik

Nathaniel Tzabari
Victor Yakovina
Markian Zhanda

Sofia Cernat
Sofiya Melnyk
Alia Amiri

Victoria Simion
Adelina Lawson
Annabelle Beaudry
Alena Mogylevska
Giselle Marette
Anna Milkova
Sofia Mostovoy
Emilia Sakhno
Alice Gray
Christina Lysenko

Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Mercier QC
Mercier QC
Montreal QC
Montréal QC

Calgary AB
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Mercier QC
Ottawa ON
Mascouche QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Concord ON
Montreal QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
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Heat 856 [08:45] Semi-final Round Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Recall 6 / Rappel 6

__ AC-Jv2 122 Alec Barbu Sofia Cernat

_ AC-Jv2 183 Leonardo Del Angel Thais Broudno
___ AC-Jv2 188 Michael Desroches Florence Pelletier
__ AC-Jv2 202 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov
__ AC-Jv2 265 Alexander Kovalsky Maria Prutcov
_X_ AC-Jv2 389 Sebastian Romodin Mia Yelizarova
_ AC-Jv2 405 Ernest Shpanin Alba St-Maurice
_  AC-JV2 474 Markian Zhanda Christina Lysenko

Heat 857 [08:50]

Semi-final Round Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Recall 6 / Rappel 6

__ AC-Jv1 122 Alec Barbu Sofia Cernat

____ AC-Jv1 168 Gabriel Ciobanu Adriana Rontzocos
__ AC-Jv1 198 Vadimir Elali Alia Amiri

__ AC-Jv1 233 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca
__ AC-Jv1 242 Nikola Janicek Adelina Lawson
_ AC-Jv1 268 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev
__ AC-dv1 330 Yuze Meng Jiaxin Chen

_ AC-4v1 350 Nikita Orlov Valerie Gruszko
__ AC-yv1 370 Daniel Popov Anna Milkova
__ AC-4v1 386 Max Rolik Sofia Mostovoy
_ AC-4v1 474 Markian Zhanda Christina Lysenko

Heat 858 [08:54]

Semi-final Round Bronze LATIN (P/J) Recall 6 / Rappel 6

__ AC-Jv1 122 Alec Barbu Sofia Cernat

_ AC-Jv1 168 Gabriel Ciobanu Adriana Rontzocos
_ AC-dv1 233 Jack Hoang Kyra Pozdirca

_ AC-dv1 242 Nikola Janicek Adelina Lawson
_ AC-Jv1 268 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev
_ AC-4v1 349 Maxim Orlov Alena Mogylevska
__ AC-4v1 350 Nikita Orlov Valerie Gruszko
___ AC-Jv1 370 Daniel Popov Anna Milkova

__ AC-Jv1 386 Max Rolik Sofia Mostovoy
_ AC-JVv1 474 Markian Zhanda Christina Lysenko

Heat 854 [08:56]

Final Round Débutant LATIN (C/R)

Ballroom A
Final Round AC-JV1 Débutant LATIN (C/R)
Débutant LATIN (C/R)

AC-JV2 202 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov
__  AC-JrR2 187 Jasmin Desroches Sandy Huletsky-Vallée
Ballroom B

Heat 856 Final Round Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)
Final Round AC-JV2 Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Calgary AB
Concord ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montreal QC
Toronto ON

Calgary AB
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Concord ON
Toronto ON

Calgary AB
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Concord ON
Toronto ON

Montréal QC

Mercier QC
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Heat 855 [08:59]

Final Round Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Ballroom A

Final Round AC-JV1 Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Ballroom B

Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
___ AC-JR1
Or/Gold
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

Heat 857 [09:03] Final Round Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

153
161
194
348
362
434
478

218
271
293
448

Andrey Carunas
Mingdao Chen
Gabriel Dweik
Nikita Olsinskiy
Oleksandr Platkov
Imre Thokoly
Sicheng Zhong

Leonel Gilburd
Tyler Kremer
Mark Lebov
Daniel Vasilyev

Ballroom A

Catherine Shkvorets
Ruoling Bao
Elizabeth Dweik
Sofia Atanassov
Maya Petrova

llona Thokoly

Kaixin Chen

Victoria Askinadze
Cassandra Bakus
Abigail Geler
Anna Paulava

Final Round AC-JV1 Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Ballroom B
LATIN (C/R/S)
Argent/Silver
_ AC-yv1
Argent/Silver
AC-JV2
_  AC-yv2
Pré-Champ
AC-JV2

AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2

Heat 858 [09:08]

350

230
407

123

157
313
346
384
387
436

Final Round Bronze LATIN (P/J)

Nikita Orlov

Alistair Harris
Eitan Shtein

Eitan Barsky

Athyn Chan

Richard Locke
Arsen Nor-Arevian
Maxim Roganov
Andrew Romanescu
Alin Todeo

Ballroom A

Final Round AC-JV1 Bronze LATIN (P/J)

Ballroom B

Bronze LATIN (P/J)

AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

153
194
348
362
434

Andrey Carunas
Gabriel Dweik
Nikita Olsinskiy
Oleksandr Platkov
Imre Thokoly

Valerie Gruszko

Agnessa Lawson
Veronica Matovsky

Alessiah Bushchyk

Helen Zhang
Alethia Lawson
Alysa Xia

Victoria Martyniuk
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Kristina Smadych

Catherine Shkvorets
Elizabeth Dweik
Sofia Atanassov
Maya Petrova

llona Thokoly

Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC
Chateauguay QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Pierrefonds QC
Mont-Royal QC

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Toronto ON

Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON
Concord ON

Concord ON

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Toronto ON
Vaughan ON
Calgary AB

Ottawa ON
Chateauguay QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Pierrefonds QC
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Heat 859 [09:10] Final Round Argent/Silver LATIN (C/R/S)

Ballroom A
__ AC-JR1 117 Aleksei Balashov
_  AC-JR1 153 Andrey Carunas
__  AC-JR1 167 Daniel Ciobanu
_ AC-JrR1 271 Tyler Kremer
__ AC-JrR1 300 Edwin Lester
___ AC-JR1 339 David Moscal
_ AC-JR1 448 Daniel Vasilyev
_  AC-JR1 473 Boryslav Zhanda
Ballroom B
LATIN (C/R/S)
Pré-Bronze
AC-JR2 182 Zach De Champlain
__  AC-JR2 227 Luca Gubergrits
Or/Gold
AC-JV2 123 Eitan Barsky
_ AC-Jv2 275 Filip Kwietniewski
Pré-Champ
_  AC-JrR1 238 Johnny llie
___ AC-JR1 346 Arsen Nor-Arevian
_ AC-JR1 391 Mark Rozdorozhnyi
_  AC-JR1 404 Mark Shkvorets
__ AC-JR1 436 Alin Todeo
AC-JR1 461 Eliran Yakobov

Heat 860 [09:15] LATIN (C/R/S)

Ballroom A
Pré-Bronze
___ AC-JR1 409 Dylan Siah-Pelletier
Argent/Silver
___  AC-JR2 117 Aleksei Balashov
_  AC-JR2 169 Lisandru Cismas
_  AC-JrR2 300 Edwin Lester
_ AC-JR2 339 David Moscal
_  AC-JR2 473 Boryslav Zhanda
Or/Gold
AC-JR2 129 Zakary Belharbi
_  AC-JrR2 238 Johnny llie
_  AC-JR2 264 Dmitriy Kouznetsov
AC-JR2 313 Richard Locke

Cynthia Lin
Catherine Shkvorets
Evelina Timbrilo
Cassandra Bakus
Gabriella Bender
Brianna Cernat
Anna Paulava
Solomiia Mykytyn

Isabelle Poulin
Michelle Chiu

Alessiah Bushchyk

Oleksandra Ocheretko

Yiyi Zhang

Alysa Xia

Maya Pavlenko
Catherine Murzin
Kristina Smadych
Leanna Shtein

Norah Jamaleddine

Cynthia Lin

Silvia Moscal
Gabriella Bender
Brianna Cernat
Solomiia Mykytyn

Cassandra Benson
Yiyi Zhang

Aesha Youssouff
Alethia Lawson

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Calgary AB
Toronto ON
Toronto ON

Mercier QC
Montréal QC

Concord ON
Toronto ON

Calgary AB
Vaughan ON
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON
Calgary AB
Concord ON

Mercier QC

Vaughan ON
Calgary AB
Vaughan ON
Calgary AB
Toronto ON

Mercier QC
Calgary AB
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
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Heat 861 [09:19] Bronze LATIN (P/J)

Ballroom A
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2

Ballroom B
LATIN (P/J)
Bronze
AC-JR2
__ AC-JR2
Or/Gold
AC-JV2
_ AC-Uv2
Pré-Champ
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

122
230
234
265
268
326
380
389

169
227

123
275

238
346
391
404
436
461

Alec Barbu

Alistair Harris

Peter Hoang
Alexander Kovalsky
Richard Kpahou
Alessio Mattacchione
Tristian Renaud
Sebastian Romodin

Lisandru Cismas
Luca Gubergrits

Eitan Barsky
Filip Kwietniewski

Johnny llie

Arsen Nor-Arevian
Mark Rozdorozhnyi
Mark Shkvorets
Alin Todeo

Eliran Yakobov

Sofia Cernat
Agnessa Lawson
Eva Victoria Siscova
Maria Prutcov

Yana Babizhaev
Caroline Wang
Blanche Gagliardi
Mia Yelizarova

Silvia Moscal
Michelle Chiu

Alessiah Bushchyk
Oleksandra Ocheretko

Yiyi Zhang

Alysa Xia

Maya Pavlenko
Catherine Murzin
Kristina Smadych
Leanna Shtein

Calgary AB
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montreal QC
Longueuil QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC

Calgary AB
Montréal QC

Concord ON
Toronto ON

Calgary AB
Vaughan ON
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON
Calgary AB
Concord ON
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Heat 862 [09:22] LATIN (P/J)

Ballroom A
Argent/Silver
_ AC-JV1
Or/Gold
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

Ballroom B
LATIN (P/J)
Argent/Silver
AC-JV2
_ AC-JV2
Pré-Champ
AC-JV2

AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2

Heat 863 [09:24]

370

218
238
271
293
339
448

230
407

123

157
313
346
384
387
436

Daniel Popov

Leonel Gilburd
Johnny llie
Tyler Kremer
Mark Lebov
David Moscal
Daniel Vasilyev

Alistair Harris
Eitan Shtein

Eitan Barsky

Athyn Chan

Richard Locke
Arsen Nor-Arevian
Maxim Roganov
Andrew Romanescu
Alin Todeo

Anna Milkova

Victoria Askinadze
Yiyi Zhang
Cassandra Bakus
Abigail Geler
Brianna Cernat
Anna Paulava

Agnessa Lawson
Veronica Matovsky

Alessiah Bushchyk

Helen Zhang
Alethia Lawson
Alysa Xia

Victoria Martyniuk
Sofia Nor-Arevian
Kristina Smadych

Final Round Argent/Silver LATIN (P/J)

Ballroom A
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1
AC-JR1

117
153
167
271
300
339
448
473

Aleksei Balashov
Andrey Carunas
Daniel Ciobanu
Tyler Kremer
Edwin Lester
David Moscal
Daniel Vasilyev
Boryslav Zhanda

Heat 864 [09:27] LATIN (P/J)

Ballroom A
Argent/Silver
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
___ AC-JR2
Or/Gold
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2
AC-JR2

117
169
300
339

129
238
264
313

Aleksei Balashov
Lisandru Cismas
Edwin Lester
David Moscal

Zakary Belharbi
Johnny llie

Dmitriy Kouznetsov
Richard Locke

Cynthia Lin
Catherine Shkvorets
Evelina Timbrilo
Cassandra Bakus
Gabriella Bender
Brianna Cernat
Anna Paulava
Solomiia Mykytyn

Cynthia Lin
Silvia Moscal
Gabriella Bender
Brianna Cernat

Cassandra Benson
Yiyi Zhang

Aesha Youssouff
Alethia Lawson

10

Ottawa ON

Vaughan ON
Calgary AB
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Calgary AB
Toronto ON

Ottawa ON
Concord ON

Concord ON

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Toronto ON
Vaughan ON
Calgary AB

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Calgary AB
Toronto ON
Toronto ON

Vaughan ON
Calgary AB
Vaughan ON
Calgary AB

Mercier QC
Calgary AB
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 865 [09:30] Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Ballroom A

Semi-final Round

AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2
AC-JV2

AC-JR2
AC-JR2

Heat 866 [09:44]

161
230
234
265
268
326
330
380
389

434
478

Semi-final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

Mingdao Chen
Alistair Harris
Peter Hoang

Alexander Kovalsky

Richard Kpahou

Alessio Mattacchione

Yuze Meng
Tristian Renaud

Sebastian Romodin

Imre Thokoly
Sicheng Zhong

Ruoling Bao
Agnessa Lawson

Eva Victoria Siscova

Maria Prutcov
Yana Babizhaev
Caroline Wang
Jiaxin Chen

Blanche Gagliardi

Mia Yelizarova

llona Thokoly
Kaixin Chen

[09:34] Awards

Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Montreal QC
Longueuil QC
Mont-Royal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Montréal QC

Pierrefonds QC
Mont-Royal QC

[09:44] SOLO BALLROOM Single Dance

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

Heat 867 [09:45]

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

113 Ella Balan Ottawa ON
115 Maxim Balan Ottawa ON
154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
328 Liza Mawad Montréal QC
334 Mykhail Milkov Ottawa ON
361 Adelina Pistol Ottawa ON
403 Nikita Shelkovyy Ottawa ON
414 Cassie Sniegocki Welland ON
422 Isabella K. Summer Yau Toronto ON
432 Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
441 Yeva Tsybulska Montréal QC
450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
485 Matea Pejicic Ottawa ON
SOLO Déb./Newc. BALLROOM Tango

113 Ella Balan Ottawa ON
115 Maxim Balan Ottawa ON
154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
334 Mykhail Milkov Ottawa ON
403 Nikita Shelkovyy Ottawa ON
422 Isabella K. Summer Yau Toronto ON
432 Iryna Tesak Montréal QC
450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
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La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 868 [09:47] BALLROOM Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz
SOLO Déb./Newc.

A-JUV 154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
___ A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
SOLO Pré-Bronze
A-JUV 290 Adelina Lawson Ottawa ON
_ A-JUN 303 Sophie Liaskovka-Janicek Ottawa ON
SOLO Bronze
__ A-Juv 291 Agnessa Lawson Ottawa ON
SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUV 492 Sasha Jens Mississauga ON

Heat 866 [09:48] Final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Déb./Newc. BALLROOM Valse/\Waltz
SOLO Déb./Newc. BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

___ APD 414 Cassie Sniegocki Welland ON
SOLO Ouvert/Open BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

A-60+ 134 Michel Bissonnette Longueuil QC
Heat 869 [09:50] SOLO Pré-Bronze BALLROOM Quickstep
_ AJuv 110 Xia Austin Vaughan ON
_  AJuv 290 Adelina Lawson Ottawa ON
__ A-Juv 308 Brayden Lin Vaughan ON
_  AJuv 337 Alena Mogylevska Ottawa ON
_ AJuv 422 Isabella K. Summer Yau Toronto ON
Heat 870 [09:51] BALLROOM Valse/Waltz
SOLO Pré-Bronze

A-PD 414 Cassie Sniegocki Welland ON
_  A-Juv 110 Xia Austin Vaughan ON
___A-Juv 290 Adelina Lawson Ottawa ON
__ A-Juv 308 Brayden Lin Vaughan ON
___  AJuv 337 Alena Mogylevska Ottawa ON
_ AJuv 422 Isabella K. Summer Yau Toronto ON
SOLO Bronze
_  A-Juv 291 Agnessa Lawson Ottawa ON
SOLO Or/Gold

A-JUV 492 Sasha Jens Mississauga ON
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Heat 871 [09:52] BALLROOM Tango
SOLO Pré-Bronze

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

___ A-JUN
SOLO Bronze
___A-Juv
SOLO Or/Gold

A-JUV

110
290
308
337
361

303

291

492

Xia Austin
Adelina Lawson
Brayden Lin
Alena Mogylevska
Adelina Pistol

Sophie Liaskovka-Janicek
Agnessa Lawson

Sasha Jens

Heat 872 [09:54] BALLROOM Quickstep

SOLO Déb./Newc.

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
__A-Juv
SOLO Bronze
_ A-Juv
SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUV

Heat 873 [09:55]

113
154
422
450

291

492

SOLO Déb./Newc. BALLROOM (W/T/Q)

Ella Balan

Elina Carunas

Isabella K. Summer Yau
Maria Volchok

Agnessa Lawson

Sasha Jens

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Mississauga ON

Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Mississauga ON

La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Ottawa ON

[09:55] SOLO BALLROOM Multi Dance

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

Heat 874 [09:59]

110
113
118
121
154
308
422
450

SOLO Pré-Bronze BALLROOM (W/T/Q)

Xia Austin

Ella Balan

Andra Bantas

Sophie Barbac

Elina Carunas

Brayden Lin

Isabella K. Summer Yau
Maria Volchok

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

110
118
121
154
291
337
450
484

Xia Austin

Andra Bantas
Sophie Barbac
Elina Carunas
Agnessa Lawson
Alena Mogylevska
Maria Volchok
Srna Pejicic

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON

Vaughan ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
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La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 875 [10:04] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
SOLO Bronze

A-JUV 242 Nikola Janicek Ottawa ON
__ A-Juv 333 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
____ AJuv 370 Daniel Popov Ottawa ON
__ AJuv 397 Nataliaia Sazonova Waterloo ON
__  A-Juv 484 Srna Pejicic Ottawa ON
___ A-JUN 136 Ecaterina Boeva Montréal QC
____ A-JUN 303 Sophie Liaskovka-Janicek Ottawa ON
_  A-JUN 356 Senka Pejicic Ottawa ON
SOLO Or/Gold
__ A-JUN 393 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
SOLO Ouvert/Open
A-JUV 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
A-JUV 492 Sasha Jens Mississauga ON

Heat 876 [10:08] BALLROOM (F/VW)
SOLO Bronze

__ A-Juv 333 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
__ AJuv 397 Nataliaia Sazonova Waterloo ON
SOLO Ouvert/Open
___ AJuv 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
SOLO Or/Gold BALLROOM Foxtrot

A-JUV 492 Sasha Jens Mississauga ON

Heat 877 [10:11] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
SOLO Pré-Bronze

____ A-JUN 356 Senka Pejicic Ottawa ON

SOLO Argent/Silver

___ AJuv 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON

__ AJuv 253 Gaya Kischitzky Concord ON

_ A-Juv 397 Nataliaia Sazonova Waterloo ON

"~ A-JUN 393 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON

Heat 878 [10:15] SOLO Argent/Silver BALLROOM (F/VW)

_  AJuv 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
A-JUV 397 Nataliaia Sazonova Waterloo ON

Heat 879 [10:17] SOLO Championnat/Championship BALLROOM (W/T/VW/F/Q)

____ A-Juv 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
A-JUV 333 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
A-JUN 274 Laura Kwietniewska Toronto ON

[10:24] Awards
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La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

[10:34] AMATEUR LATIN ADULTE/ADULT Débutant a Pré-Champ. & 19+ Ouvert

Heat 880 [10:34] LATIN (C/R/S)

Pré-Bronze
__ AC-19+
Bronze
AC-S1
AC-S1
_ AC-s1
Argent/Silver
AC-S1
AC-S1
AC-S1

Heat 881 [10:39]

150

166
299
317

219
250
408

Mathias Campeau

Marc-André Chouinard
Julien Leroi
Jamie Mackin

Martin-Luc Girard
Gary Katch
Mitch Shum-Lok

LATIN (C/R/S)

Bronze
AC-19+
AC-19+

_  AC-19+

Argent/Silver
AC-19+
AC-19+
AC-19+
AC-19+
AC-19+

Heat 882 [10:43]

Bronze
AC-19+

_ AC-19+

Argent/Silver
AC-S1
AC-S1

Heat 883 [10:46]

Bronze
AC-S1
_ AC-s1
Argent/Silver
AC-S2

_ AC-s4
Or/Gold
AC-19+
_ AC-19+
Pré-Champ
AC-Y
AC-Y

AC-$1

166 Marc-André Chouinard
299 Julien Leroi

327 Stylianos Mavromatis
133 Nico Biese

219 Martin-Luc Girard
224 William Groulx

250 Gary Katch

408 Mitch Shum-Lok
LATIN (P/J)

299 Julien Leroi

327 Stylianos Mavromatis
250 Gary Katch

408 Mitch Shum-Lok
LATIN (P/J)

299 Julien Leroi

317 Jamie Mackin

250 Gary Katch

279 Sylvain Labelle

133 Nico Biese

205 Arsenii Filatov

395 Sebastian Sanchez
416 Roman Solomakha
225 Roland Grunberg

Oksana Kozak

Emanuelle Paquette
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Clorinda Bryant

Mélanie Racine
Madeleine Villano
Nitasha Remtoula

Emanuelle Paquette
Marie-Anne Gauriat
Judith Gauthier

Hollie Leong
Mélanie Racine
Anabelle Tremblay

Madeleine Villano
Nitasha Remtoula

Marie-Anne Gauriat
Judith Gauthier

Madeleine Villano
Nitasha Remtoula

Marie-Anne Gauriat
Clorinda Bryant

Madeleine Villano

Céline Picard

Hollie Leong
Victoria Carpova

Claire Tao
Katerina Lipova

Maria Isaeva
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Mercier QC

Mercier QC
Mont-Royal QC
Calgary AB

Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Montreal QC

Mercier QC
Mont-Royal QC
Montréal QC

Vaughan ON
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC

Mont-Royal QC
Montreal QC

Mont-Royal QC
Montréal QC

Mont-Royal QC
Montreal QC

Mont-Royal QC
Calgary AB

Mont-Royal QC
Mascouche QC

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON

Vancouver BC
Ottawa ON

Toronto ON



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 884 [10:48] LATIN (P/J)

Bronze
__ AC-s2 317 Jamie Mackin Clorinda Bryant Calgary AB
Argent/Silver
AC-S3 250 Gary Katch Madeleine Villano Mont-Royal QC
__ AC-s3 279 Sylvain Labelle Céline Picard Mascouche QC
Or/Gold
AC-Y 205 Arsenii Filatov Victoria Carpova Ottawa ON
AC-Y 490 Eduard Kirillov Lilou Page Ottawa ON
_ AC-s1 214 Pier-Olivier Gagnon Stephanie Laitre Longueuil QC
Pré-Champ
AC-19+ 132 Aidan Bermingham Maria-Margarita Tchikobava Pierrefonds QC
AC-19+ 225 Roland Grunberg Maria Isaeva Toronto ON
AC-19+ 399 Adam Sears Natalia Rzad Toronto ON
Heat 885 [10:51] Argent/Silver LATIN (P/J)
_ AC-19+ 133 Nico Biese Hollie Leong Vaughan ON
_ AC-19+ 224 William Groulx Anabelle Tremblay Longueuil QC
_ AC-19+ 250 Gary Katch Madeleine Villano Mont-Royal QC
AC-19+ 408 Mitch Shum-Lok Nitasha Remtoula Montreal QC

Heat 886 [10:54] LATIN (C/R/S)

Argent/Silver

AC-S3 250 Gary Katch Madeleine Villano Mont-Royal QC
_ AC-S3 279 Sylvain Labelle Céline Picard Mascouche QC
Or/Gold
___AC-y 180 Alexis Daniault Alexie Poirier Mascouche QC
___ AC-Y 205 Arsenii Filatov Victoria Carpova Ottawa ON
__ AC-Y 49 Eduard Kirillov Lilou Page Ottawa ON
LATIN (C/R/S)
Or/Gold
_ AC-S1 214 Pier-Olivier Gagnon Stephanie Laitre Longueuil QC
Pré-Champ
_  AC-19+ 132 Aidan Bermingham Maria-Margarita Tchikobava Pierrefonds QC
__  AC-19+ 140 Jean Baptiste Borvil Kim Benisty Longueuil QC
_  AC-19+ 142 Remi Boucher Nadia Oni Montréal QC
_  AC-19+ 225 Roland Grunberg Maria Isaeva Toronto ON
AC-19+ 399 Adam Sears Natalia Rzad Toronto ON
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Heat 887 [10:58] LATIN (C/R/S)

Argent/Silver

Sylvain Labelle

Nico Biese
Arsenii Filatov
Pier-Olivier Gagnon

Lukas Allard

Volodymyr Kheroim
Sebastian Sanchez
Roman Solomakha

Jean Baptiste Borvil
Roland Grunberg

John Beal

Marc-André Chouinard
Jamie Mackin

Martin-Luc Girard
Gary Katch

Jordan Chen
William Groulx

__ AC-s4 279
Or/Gold
AC-19+ 133
AC-19+ 205
__  AC-19+ 214
Pré-Champ
___AC-Y 102
_AC-Y 2b2
__AC-Y 395
____ AC-Y 416
__ AC-s1 140
_ AC-s1 225
Heat 888 [11:02] LATIN (C/R/S)
Pré-Bronze
___  AC-S3 125
Bronze
___ AC-s2 166
__  AC-s2 317
Argent/Silver
_ AC-s2 219
_ AC-s2 250
AMATEUR LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)
AC-19+ 159
AC-19+ 224
AC-19+ 289

Justin Laroche

Céline Picard

Hollie Leong
Victoria Carpova
Stephanie Laitre

Maude Girard
Jasmyn Bosaniy
Claire Tao
Katerina Lipova

Kim Benisty
Maria Isaeva

Irene Vasiliu

Emanuelle Paquette
Clorinda Bryant

Mélanie Racine
Madeleine Villano

Olivia Pang

Anabelle Tremblay
Alia Abbas
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Mascouche QC

Vaughan ON
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC

Longueuil QC
Mercier QC
Vancouver BC
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
Toronto ON

Upper Kingclear NB

Mercier QC
Calgary AB

Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC

Vancouver BC
Longueuil QC
Pierrefonds QC



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

[11:07] GLOBE TROTTER
Heat 889 [11:07] First Round GLOBE TROTTER (C/J) Echauffement / Warm up / Chacha All Couples

RECALL 22 from 2 / RAPPEL 22 de 2

GROUPE 1

____  AC-JR 117 Aleksei Balashov Cynthia Lin Vaughan ON
__  AC-JR 123 Eitan Barsky Alessiah Bushchyk Concord ON
__ AC-JR 129 Zakary Belharbi Cassandra Benson Mercier QC
_  AC-JR 153 Andrey Carunas Catherine Shkvorets Ottawa ON
_  AC-JR 157 Athyn Chan Helen Zhang Vaughan ON
__  AC-JR 167 Daniel Ciobanu Evelina Timbrilo Montréal QC
_  AC-JR 169 Lisandru Cismas Silvia Moscal Calgary AB
_  AC-JR 182 Zach De Champlain Isabelle Poulin Mercier QC
_  AC-JR 183 Leonardo Del Angel Thais Broudno Concord ON
__ AC-JR 187 Jasmin Desroches Sandy Huletsky-Vallée Mercier QC
____ AC-JR 188 Michael Desroches Florence Pelletier Mercier QC
__  AC-JR 194 Gabriel Dweik Elizabeth Dweik Chateauguay QC
___ AC-JR 202 David Fatikhov Maria Fatikhov Montréal QC
____ AC-JR 218 Leonel Gilburd Victoria Askinadze Vaughan ON
_  AC-JR 227 Luca Gubergrits Michelle Chiu Montréal QC
__ AC-JR 230 Alistair Harris Agnessa Lawson Ottawa ON
_  AC-JR 234 Peter Hoang Eva Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_  AC-JR 238 Johnny llie Yiyi Zhang Calgary AB
_ AC-JR 239 Andrey llyushenov Sophia Baydala Toronto ON
_  AC-JR 2064 Dmitriy Kouznetsov Aesha Youssouff Ottawa ON
_  AC-JR 265 Alexander Kovalsky Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
_X_ AC-JR 268 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal QC
GROUPE 2

__  AC-JR 275 Filip Kwietniewski Oleksandra Ocheretko Toronto ON
_  AC-JR 293 Mark Lebov Abigail Geler Toronto ON
___ AC-JR 303 Sophie Liaskovka-Janicek Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
____ AC-JR 313 Richard Locke Alethia Lawson Ottawa ON
_  AC-JR 326 Alessio Mattacchione Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
__ AC-JR 339 David Moscal Brianna Cernat Calgary AB
___ AC-JR 346 Arsen Nor-Arevian Alysa Xia Vaughan ON
_X_  AC-JR 348 Nikita Olsinskiy Sofia Atanassov Montréal QC
___ AC-JR 362 Oleksandr Platkov Maya Petrova Toronto ON
_ AC-JR 380 Tristian Renaud Blanche Gagliardi Pierrefonds QC
_  AC-JR 384 Maxim Roganov Victoria Martyniuk Toronto ON
_  AC-JR 387 Andrew Romanescu Sofia Nor-Arevian Vaughan ON
__ AC-JR 389 Sebastian Romodin Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
_  AC-JR 391 Mark Rozdorozhnyi Maya Pavlenko Toronto ON
___ AC-JR 404 Mark Shkvorets Catherine Murzin Ottawa ON
_  AC-JR 407 Eitan Shtein Veronica Matovsky Concord ON
_  AC-JR 409 Dylan Siah-Pelletier Norah Jamaleddine Mercier QC
_ AC-JR 434 Imre Thokoly llona Thokoly Pierrefonds QC
__  AC-JR 436 Alin Todeo Kristina Smadych Calgary AB
_  AC-JR 448 Daniel Vasilyev Anna Paulava Toronto ON
___  AC-JR 461 Eliran Yakobov Leanna Shtein Concord ON
_  AC-JR 473 Boryslav Zhanda Solomiia Mykytyn Toronto ON
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[11:14] TEDDY BEAR

La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 890 [11:14] Quarter-final Round TEDDY BEAR (C/J) Echauffement / Warm up / Chacha All Couples

RECALL 14/ RAPPEL 14

AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV
AC-JV

115
122
153
168
181
198
221
226
233
242
268
286
332
334
349
350
354
370
373
386
403
412
430
445
462
474

Maxim Balan

Alec Barbu
Andrey Carunas
Gabiriel Ciobanu
Grant Davtian
Vadimir Elali

Ivan Gontcharov
Alexandr-S. Guarasio
Jack Hoang
Nikola Janicek
Richard Kpahou
Anton Lakutsevich
Philippe Messier
Mykhail Milkov
Maxim Orlov
Nikita Orlov
Antoine Parra Pineros
Daniel Popov
Sandrick Provost
Max Rolik

Nikita Shelkovyy
Dmitry Skripanev
Sirius Tan
Nathaniel Tzabari
Victor Yakovina
Markian Zhanda

Ella Balan

Sofia Cernat

Elina Carunas
Adriana Rontzocos
Sofiya Melnyk

Alia Amiri
Oleksandra Ocheretko
Victoria Simion

Kyra Pozdirca
Adelina Lawson
Yana Babizhaev
Océanne Williamson
Annabelle Beaudry
Matea Pejicic

Alena Mogylevska
Valerie Gruszko
Giselle Marette
Anna Milkova

Stella Dagenais-Pérusse
Sofia Mostovoy
Adelina Pistol

Eva Jamaleddin
Yilinka Dai

Emilia Sakhno

Alice Gray

Christina Lysenko

Ottawa ON
Calgary AB
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Pierrefonds QC
Toronto ON
Mercier QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC
Mercier QC
Mascouche QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Mercier QC
Concord ON
Ottawa ON
Mercier QC
New York NY
Montreal QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON

[11:18] AMATEUR SMOOTH Single Dance
Heat 891 [11:18] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER SMOOTH Valse/Waltz

AC-19+ 345

Van Binh Nguyen

Laurianne Bujold

Heat 892 [11:19] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER SMOOTH Tango
AC-19+ 345

Van Binh Nguyen

Laurianne Bujold

Heat 893 [11:20] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER SMOOTH Foxtrot

AC-19+ 345

Van Binh Nguyen

Laurianne Bujold

Montréal QC

Montréal QC

Montréal QC

Heat 894 [11:22] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER SMOOTH Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz
AC-19+ 345

Van Binh Nguyen

Laurianne Bujold

“Heat 889 [11:23] Quarter-final Round GLOBE TROTTER (C/J)

RECALL 14 / RAPPEL 14
Quarter-final Round AC-JR GLOBE TROTTER (C/J)
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Heat 890 [11:26] Semi-final Round TEDDY BEAR (C/J)
RECALL 8/ RAPPEL 8
Semi-final Round AC-JV TEDDY BEAR (C/J)

Heat 889 [11:29] Semi-final Round GLOBE TROTTER (C/J)
RECALL 8/ RAPPEL 8
Semi-final Round AC-JR GLOBE TROTTER (C/J)

Heat 890 [11:32] Final Round TEDDY BEAR (C/J)
Final Round AC-JV TEDDY BEAR (C/J)

Heat 889 [11:34] Final Round GLOBE TROTTER (C/J)
Final Round AC-JR GLOBE TROTTER (C/J)

[11:37] Awards

[12:02] SOLO LATIN Single Dance
Heat 895 [12:02] Quarter-final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN Chacha Rappel 12

___ A-Juv 108 Diyanat Arkin
__ AJuv 113 Ella Balan
___ AJuv 115 Maxim Balan
_ AJuv 179 Feiandi Dai
_  A-JuVv 305 Dya Li
_  AJuv 328 Liza Mawad
_  AJuv 334 Mykhail Milkov
_ AJuv 354 Antoine Parra Pineros
__ A-Juv 361 Adelina Pistol
_  A-Juv 403 Nikita Shelkovyy
_ AJuv 414 Cassie Sniegocki
_  AJuv 422 Isabella K. Summer Yau
_ AJuv 424 Mona Sun
_ A-Juv 432 Iryna Tesak
_  A-Juv 441 Yeva Tsybulska
_  A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok
_  A-Juv 458 Ivan Xiao
A-JUV 485 Matea Pejicic

Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
New York NY
Brossard QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Welland ON
Toronto ON
Brossard QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON
Brossard QC
Ottawa ON
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Heat 896 [12:04] Quarter-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Chacha Rappel 12

GROUPE 1
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

AUV

GROUPE 2
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

Heat 897 [12:05]

110
162
179
203
207
232
243
290
308
311

316
322
323
337
354
377
422
449
459
460

Xia Austin

Xindao Chen
Feiandi Dai

Anna Feodorov
Liliana Flores Wintle
Zi Qing He

Toby Jin

Adelina Lawson
Brayden Lin
Chonghui Liu

Margareta Macar
Maxima Mao

Giselle Marette

Alena Mogylevska
Antoine Parra Pineros
Alexandrina Ralea

Isabella K. Summer Yau

Maria Vlasova
Abel Xu
Alice Xu

Vaughan ON
Mont-Royal QC
New York NY
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON
Mont-Royal QC

Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Toronto ON
Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC

Quarter-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Rumba Rappel 12

GROUPE 1
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

AUV

GROUPE 2
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

110
162
179
203
207
232
243
290
308

311
316
322
323
337
354
377
449

Xia Austin

Xindao Chen
Feiandi Dai

Anna Feodorov
Liliana Flores Wintle
Zi Qing He

Toby Jin

Adelina Lawson
Brayden Lin

Chonghui Liu
Margareta Macar
Maxima Mao

Giselle Marette

Alena Mogylevska
Antoine Parra Pineros
Alexandrina Ralea
Maria Vlasova

Vaughan ON
Mont-Royal QC
New York NY
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Vaughan ON

Mont-Royal QC
Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC
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Heat 898 [12:06] Quarter-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Chacha Rappel 12

GROUPE 1
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

AUV

GROUPE 2
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

Heat 899 [12:08]

114
119
151
158
193
232
237
243
291
311
322

330
340
390
431
453
454
459
460
477
482
497

Eva Balan
Ruoling Bao
Han Ya Cao
Jiaxin Chen
Elizabeth Dweik
Zi Qing He
Yumo Hou
Toby Jin
Agnessa Lawson
Chonghui Liu
Maxima Mao

Yuze Meng

Luiza Munteanu
Adriana Rontzocos
Vanessa Tape
Caroline Wang
Catherine Wang
Abel Xu

Alice Xu

Amelia Zhong
Estela Hartwell
Veronica Solovjov

Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Chateauguay QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC

Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Montreal QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Quarter-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Rumba Rappel 12

GROUPE 1
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

— AUV

GROUPE 2
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

114
119
151
158
193
232
237
243
291
311

322
330
340
390
431
453
454
477
482
497

Eva Balan
Ruoling Bao
Han Ya Cao
Jiaxin Chen
Elizabeth Dweik
Zi Qing He
Yumo Hou

Toby Jin
Agnessa Lawson
Chonghui Liu

Maxima Mao

Yuze Meng

Luiza Munteanu
Adriana Rontzocos
Vanessa Tape
Caroline Wang
Catherine Wang
Amelia Zhong
Estela Hartwell
Veronica Solovjov

Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Chateauguay QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC

Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Montreal QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON
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Heat 900 [12:09] LATIN Chacha
SOLO Bronze
Semi-final Round

__ A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette Ottawa ON

___  A-JUN 160 Kaixin Chen Mont-Royal QC
__  A-JUN 176 Jiaqi Cui Mont-Royal QC
_ A-JUN 194 Gabriel Dweik Chateauguay QC
_  A-JUN 303 Sophie Liaskovka-J. Ottawa ON

_  A-JUN 356 Senka Pejicic Ottawa ON

_  A-JUN 426 Ziwen Sun Montreal QC
_ A-JUN 468 Zeina Youssef Montreal QC

_ A-JUN 478 Sicheng Zhong Mont-Royal QC
_  A-JUN 487 Lenka Pejicic Ottawa ON

Heat 895 [12:10] _Semi-final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN Chacha Rappel 6
Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN Chacha

Heat 896 [12:12] Semi-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Chacha Rappel 6

Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Chacha

Heat 901 [12:13] Semi-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Samba Rappel 7

___ A-Juv 110 Xia Austin Vaughan ON
___ AJuv 179 Feiandi Dai New York NY
_  AJuv 203 Anna Feodorov Montréal QC
_  AJuv 207 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil QC
_ AJuv 290 Adelina Lawson Ottawa ON
__ A-Juv 308 Brayden Lin Vaughan ON
_  AJuv 316 Margareta Macar Montréal QC
_ AJuv 323 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
_  A-Juv 337 Alena Mogylevska Ottawa ON
_ A-Juv 354 Antoine Parra Pineros Longueuil QC
___  AJuv 377 Alexandrina Ralea Montréal QC
_  AJuv 422 Isabella K. Summer Yau Toronto ON
A-JUV 449 Maria Vlasova Montréal QC

Heat 897 [12:15] Semi-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Rumba Rappel 6

Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Rumba

Heat 902 [12:16] Semi-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Jive Rappel 6

___ AJuv 110 Xia Austin Vaughan ON
___ A-Juv 179 Feiandi Dai New York NY
_  AJuv 203 Anna Feodorov Montréal QC
_  AJuv 207 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil QC
_  AJuv 290 Adelina Lawson Ottawa ON
__ A-Juv 308 Brayden Lin Vaughan ON
_  AJuv 316 Margareta Macar Montréal QC
_ A-Juv 323 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
_  A-Juv 337 Alena Mogylevska Ottawa ON
___  A-Juv 377 Alexandrina Ralea Montréal QC
A-JUV 449 Maria Vlasova Montréal QC
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Heat 898 [12:17] Semi-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Chacha Rappel 6

Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN Chacha

Heat 903 [12:19] Semi-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Samba Rappel 8

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

Heat 899 [12:20]

114
119
151
158
193
237
291
330
340
390
431
453
454
477
482
497

Eva Balan
Ruoling Bao

Han Ya Cao
Jiaxin Chen
Elizabeth Dweik
Yumo Hou
Agnessa Lawson
Yuze Meng

Luiza Munteanu
Adriana Rontzocos
Vanessa Tape
Caroline Wang
Catherine Wang
Amelia Zhong
Estela Hartwell
Veronica Solovjov

Montréal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Chateauguay QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Montreal QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Mont-Royal QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Semi-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Rumba Rappel 6

Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN Rumba

Heat 900 [12:22] Final Round LATIN Chacha

SOLO Bronze

Final Round A-JUN SOLO Bronze LATIN Chacha

Heat 904 [12:23]

LATIN Samba

SOLO Bronze
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN

___ A-JUN

SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUN
A-JUN

131
160
194
303
356
426
468
478
487

419
428

Olivia Benditkis-Paquette

Kaixin Chen
Gabriel Dweik

Sophie Liaskovka-J.

Senka Pejicic
Ziwen Sun
Zeina Youssef
Sicheng Zhong
Lenka Pejicic

Nora St-Sauver
Frédérique Séverin

SOLO Ouvert/Open LATIN Samba

A-Y

184

Abigail Dempster

Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC
Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC
Montreal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON
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Heat 905 [12:24] LATIN Rumba
SOLO Déb./Newc.

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
— AUV
SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUN
A-JUN

108
113
179
354
414
422
432
450

419
428

Diyanat Arkin

Ella Balan

Feiandi Dai

Antoine Parra Pineros
Cassie Sniegocki
Isabella K. Summer Yau
Iryna Tesak

Maria Volchok

Nora St-Sauver
Frédérique Séverin

Heat 906 [12:26] LATIN Paso Doble

SOLO Pré-Bronze

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
__A-Juv
SOLO Bronze
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN

203
207
316
323
377
449

131
194
303
426

Anna Feodorov
Liliana Flores Wintle
Margareta Macar
Giselle Marette
Alexandrina Ralea
Maria Vlasova

Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
Gabriel Dweik

Sophie Liaskovka-J.
Ziwen Sun

Heat 907 [12:27] LATIN Jive

SOLO Déb./Newc.

A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
_A-Juv
SOLO Bronze
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN
A-JUN

108
113
179
334
422

131
194
303
356
426
487

Diyanat Arkin

Ella Balan

Feiandi Dai

Mykhail Milkov

Isabella K. Summer Yau

Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
Gabriel Dweik

Sophie Liaskovka-J.
Senka Pejicic

Ziwen Sun

Lenka Pejicic

SOLO Ouvert/Open LATIN Jive

A-Y

A-60+

184

134

Abigail Dempster

Michel Bissonnette

Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON

New York NY
Longueuil QC
Welland ON
Toronto ON
Montréal QC
Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC

Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Montréal QC
Montréal QC

Ottawa ON
Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC

Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON

New York NY
Ottawa ON
Toronto ON

Ottawa ON
Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
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Heat 908 [12:28] LATIN Chacha

SOLO Argent/Silver
A-JUN 131
A-JUN 220
A-JUN 277
A-JUN 324
A-JUN 400

_ A-JUN 451

SOLO Ouvert/Open
A-JUN 312
A-JUN 352
A-JUN 365
A-JUN 463

Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
Maya Gontcharova
Alessya LaBattaglia
Anabel Martin

Angelia Serrano

Kseniia Volyk

Hanyue (Sophie) Liu
Dariya Panina
Isabel Pogossian
Alicia Yang

SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN Chacha

A-PD 414

Cassie Sniegocki

Heat 909 [12:30] LATIN Samba

SOLO Déb./Newc.
A-JUV 108
A-JUV 113
A-JUV 154
A-JUV 179
A-JUV 354
A-JUV 422
__ A-Juv 450
SOLO Pré-Bronze
___  A-JUN 176
SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUV 253
A-JUV 492

Diyanat Arkin

Ella Balan

Elina Carunas

Feiandi Dai

Antoine Parra Pineros
Isabella K. Summer Yau
Maria Volchok

Jiaqi Cui

Gaya Kischitzky
Sasha Jens

Heat 910 [12:31] LATIN Rumba

SOLO Déb./Newc.

____ A-PD 414

SOLO Pré-Bronze
A-JUN 176

Cassie Sniegocki

Jiaqgi Cui

SOLO Ouvert/Open LATIN Rumba

A-Y 184

A-60+ 134

Abigail Dempster

Michel Bissonnette

Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Vancouver BC
Concord ON
Concord ON
Mont-Royal QC

Welland ON

Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

New York NY
Longueuil QC
Toronto ON
Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC

Concord ON
Mississauga ON

Welland ON
Mont-Royal QC

Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC
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Heat 911 [12:33] LATIN Paso Doble
SOLO Bronze
A-JUV 114 Eva Balan
A-JUV 193 Elizabeth Dweik
A-JUV 291 Agnessa Lawson
A-JUV 431 Vanessa Tape
A-JUV 453 Caroline Wang
A-JUV 482 Estela Hartwell
_  AJuv 497 Veronica Solovjov
SOLO Argent/Silver
A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
A-JUN 277 Alessya LaBattaglia
A-JUN 324 Anabel Martin
_  A-JUN 451 Kseniia Volyk
SOLO Ouvert/Open LATIN Paso Doble

A-Y 184 Abigail Dempster

Heat 912 [12:34] LATIN Jive

SOLO Bronze

A-JUV 114 Eva Balan

A-JUV 193 Elizabeth Dweik
A-JUV 291 Agnessa Lawson
A-JUV 431 Vanessa Tape
A-JUV 453 Caroline Wang
A-JUV 482 Estela Hartwell

__ A-Juv 497 Veronica Solovjov
SOLO Argent/Silver

A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
A-JUN 220 Maya Gontcharova
A-JUN 277 Alessya LaBattaglia
A-JUN 324 Anabel Martin
A-JUN 451 Kseniia Volyk

Heat 913 [12:35] LATIN Rumba

SOLO Pré-Bronze

____ APD 414 Cassie Sniegocki
SOLO Bronze

A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
A-JUN 160 Kaixin Chen

A-JUN 194 Gabriel Dweik
A-JUN 303 Sophie Liaskovka-J.
A-JUN 356 Senka Pejicic
A-JUN 426 Ziwen Sun

A-JUN 468 Zeina Youssef
A-JUN 478 Sicheng Zhong
A-JUN 487 Lenka Pejicic

Montréal QC
Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON

Montréal QC
Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Montréal QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Welland ON

Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC
Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Montreal QC
Montreal QC
Mont-Royal QC
Ottawa ON
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Heat 914 [12:37] LATIN Paso Doble
SOLO Déb./Newc.

A-JUV 108 Diyanat Arkin

A-JUV 154 Elina Carunas
__ A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok
SOLO Or/Gold

A-JUV 253 Gaya Kischitzky
_ A-Juv 492 Sasha Jens
____ A-JUN 419 Nora St-Sauver
_  A-JUN 428 Frédérique Séverin
SOLO Ouvert/Open

A-JUN 352 Dariya Panina

A-JUN 463 Alicia Yang

Chateauguay QC
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON

Concord ON
Mississauga ON

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC

Concord ON
Mont-Royal QC

Heat 895 [12:38] Final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN Chacha

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN Chacha

Heat 915 [12:40] LATIN Chacha
SOLO Pré-Bronze

A-PD 414 Cassie Sniegocki
"~ A-JUN 176  Jiagi Cui

SOLO Or/Gold

A-JUV 253 Gaya Kischitzky

A-JUV 492 Sasha Jens

A-JUN 419 Nora St-Sauver
_  A-JUN 428 Frédérique Séverin
SOLO Ouvert/Open LATIN Chacha

A-Y 184 Abigail Dempster

A-60+ 134 Michel Bissonnette

Heat 916 [12:41] LATIN Samba
SOLO Argent/Silver

A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette
__ A-JUN 220 Maya Gontcharova
__ A-JUN 277 Alessya LaBattaglia
_  A-JUN 324 Anabel Martin
___ A-JUN 400 Angelia Serrano
_  A-JUN 451 Kseniia Volyk
SOLO Ouvert/Open

A-JUN 312 Hanyue (Sophie) Liu
_ A-JUN 352 Dariya Panina
_ A-JUN 365 Isabel Pogossian
_ A-JUN 463 Alicia Yang

Welland ON

Mont-Royal QC

Concord ON
Mississauga ON

Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON

Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON
Toronto ON
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Longueuil QC
Ottawa ON

Vancouver BC
Concord ON
Concord ON
Mont-Royal QC
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Heat 917 [12:42] LATIN Jive
SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUV 253 Gaya Kischitzky Concord ON
_  AJuv 492 Sasha Jens Mississauga ON
_ A-JUN 419 Nora St-Sauver Longueuil QC
A-JUN 428 Frédérique Séverin Longueuil QC

SOLO Ouvert/Open

A-JUN 312 Hanyue (Sophie) Liu Vancouver BC
A-JUN 352 Dariya Panina Concord ON
A-JUN 463 Alicia Yang Mont-Royal QC

Heat 918 [12:44] LATIN Rumba

SOLO Argent/Silver

A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette Ottawa ON
_  A-JUN 220 Maya Gontcharova Toronto ON
_  A-JUN 277 Alessya LaBattaglia Longueuil QC
_  A-JUN 324 Anabel Martin Longueuil QC
__ A-JUN 400 Angelia Serrano Longueuil QC
__  A-JUN 451 Kseniia Volyk Ottawa ON
SOLO Or/Gold
__ AJuv 253 Gaya Kischitzky Concord ON
_ A-Juv 492 Sasha Jens Mississauga ON
SOLO Ouvert/Open
_  A-JUN 352 Dariya Panina Concord ON
_  A-JUN 365 Isabel Pogossian Concord ON

A-JUN 463 Alicia Yang Mont-Royal QC

Heat 896 [12:45]

Final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Chacha Rappel 6

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Chacha

Heat 901 [12:46] Final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Samba

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Samba

Heat 897 [12:48]

Final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Rumba Rappel 6

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Rumba

Heat 902 [12:49] Final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Jive Rappel 6

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN Jive

Heat 898 [12:51]

Final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Chacha

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN Chacha

Heat 903 [12:52]

Final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Samba

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN Samba

Heat 899 [12:53] Final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN Rumba
Final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN Rumba

[12:55] Awards
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“Heat 919 [13:05]

[13:05] AMATEUR SMOOTH Multi Dance

BRONZE Il SMOOTH (W/F)

AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC
Heat 920 [13:08] ARGENT I/SILVER | SMOOTH (W/T/F)
AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC

“Heat 921 [13:12]

[13:12] SOLO LATIN Multi Dance

Quarter-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Rappel 12

GROUPE 1
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

_ AJUV

GROUPE 2
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV
A-JUV

110 Xia Austin Vaughan ON
118 Andra Bantas Montréal QC
119 Ruoling Bao Mont-Royal QC
121 Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
151 Han Ya Cao Mont-Royal QC
154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON

158 Jiaxin Chen Mont-Royal QC
161 Mingdao Chen Mont-Royal QC
203 Anna Feodorov Montréal QC
207 Liliana Flores Wintle Longueuil QC
237 Yumo Hou Mont-Royal QC
316 Margareta Macar Montréal QC
323 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
330 Yuze Meng Mont-Royal QC
337 Alena Mogylevska Ottawa ON

354 Antoine Parra Pineros Longueuil QC
366 Victoriya Pogrebkova Montréal QC
377 Alexandrina Ralea Montréal QC
449 Maria Vlasova Montréal QC
450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON

464  Amirah Yang Pierrefonds QC
477 Amelia Zhong Mont-Royal QC
484 Srna Pejicic Ottawa ON
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Heat 922 [13:20] Quarter-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Rappel 12

_ AJuv 114 Eva Balan Montréal QC
___  A-Juv 145 Thais Broudno Concord ON
_ AJuv 193 Elizabeth Dweik Longueuil QC
__ A-Juv 233 Jack Hoang Montréal QC
_ AJuv 234 Peter Hoang Montréal QC
_ AJuv 242 Nikola Janicek Ottawa ON
_  A-Juv 291 Agnessa Lawson Ottawa ON
_  AJuv 323 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
_  AJuv 326 Alessio Mattacchione Longueuil QC
_ A-Juv 340 Luiza Munteanu Longueuil QC
_  AJuv 371 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
__  AJuv 375 Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
___ A-Juv 390 Adriana Rontzocos Montreal QC
___A-Juv 411 Eva Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_ A-Juv 431 Vanessa Tape Montréal QC
_ A-Juv 453 Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_ AJuv 454 Catherine Wang Longueuil QC
_ A-JuVv 464 Amirah Yang Pierrefonds QC
_  A-JUuV 466 Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
_  AJuv 482 Estela Hartwell Longueuil QC
_  A-Juv 497 Veronica Solovjov Ottawa ON
Heat 923 [13:24] Semi-final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN (C/R/S)
__ A-Juv 108 Diyanat Arkin Chateauguay QC
___A-Juv 110 Xia Austin Vaughan ON
__ AJuv 113 Ella Balan Ottawa ON
___ AJuv 118 Andra Bantas Montréal QC
_  A-Juv 121 Sophie Barbac Montréal QC
_  AJuv 154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
_  AJuv 179 Feiandi Dai New York NY
__ A-Juv 308 Brayden Lin Vaughan ON
_  AJuv 354 Antoine Parra Pineros Longueuil QC
__  A-Juv 366 Victoriya Pogrebkova Montréal QC
_  A-Juv 422 Isabella K. Summer Yau Toronto ON
___ A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
A-JUV 484 Srna Pejicic Ottawa ON

Heat 921 [13:28] Semi-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)
Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Heat 924 [13:33] Semi-final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (P/J)

__ A-Juv 154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
__ A-Juv 203 Anna Feodorov Montréal QC
____ AJuv 316 Margareta Macar Montréal QC
__  AJuv 323 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
__ A-Juv 366 Victoriya Pogrebkova Montréal QC
_  AJuv 377 Alexandrina Ralea Montréal QC
_ A-Juv 449 Maria Vlasova Montréal QC
_ A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
_  A-Juv 464 Amirah Yang Pierrefonds QC
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Heat 922 [13:35] Semi-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Rappel 6
Semi-final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Heat 925 [13:40] Semi-final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN (P/J)

__ AJuv 114 Eva Balan Montréal QC
_  AJuv 145 Thais Broudno Concord ON
_  AJuv 193 Elizabeth Dweik Longueuil QC
_  AJuv 233 Jack Hoang Montréal QC
_  AJuv 234 Peter Hoang Montréal QC
_  A-Juv 291 Agnessa Lawson Ottawa ON
_ AJuv 323 Giselle Marette Longueuil QC
_  AJuv 326 Alessio Mattacchione Longueuil QC
__ A-Juv 371 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
___ AJuv 375 Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
__ A-Juv 390 Adriana Rontzocos Montreal QC
__A-Juv 411 Eva Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
_  A-Juv 431 Vanessa Tape Montréal QC
_  A-JUuV 466 Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC
_  AJuv 482 Estela Hartwell Longueuil QC
_  A-Juv 497 Veronica Solovjov Ottawa ON
Heat 926 [13:42] Semi-final Round SOLO Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J) Rappel 8
__ AJuv 114 Eva Balan Montréal QC
___ AJuv 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
__  AJuv 154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
_ AJuv 234 Peter Hoang Montréal QC
_ AJuv 242 Nikola Janicek Ottawa ON
_  AJuv 253 Gaya Kischitzky Concord ON
_  A-Juv 333 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
_  A-Juv 371 Kyra Pozdirca Montréal QC
__  AJuv 375 Maria Prutcov Montréal QC
___ A-Juv 390 Adriana Rontzocos Montreal QC
__ A-Juv 398 Emily Scafaru Montréal QC
__A-Juv 411 Eva Victoria Siscova Montréal QC
___ A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
_ A-Juv 453 Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_ AJuv 454 Catherine Wang Longueuil QC
A-JUV 466 Mia Yelizarova Montréal QC

Heat 923 [13:49] Final Round SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN (C/R/S)
Final Round A-JUV SOLO Déb./Newc. LATIN (C/R/S)
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Heat 927 [13:54] LATIN (P/J)
SOLO Déb./Newc.

A-JUV 108 Diyanat Arkin Chateauguay QC
__  A-Juv 154 Elina Carunas Ottawa ON
____ A-Juv 366 Victoriya Pogrebkova Montréal QC
__  A-Juv 450 Maria Volchok Ottawa ON
SOLO Bronze

A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette Ottawa ON

A-JUN 194 Gabriel Dweik Longueuil QC
_  A-JUN 303 Sophie Liaskovka-J. Ottawa ON
LATIN (P/J)
SOLO Or/Gold
_ A19+ 266 Oksana Kozak Mercier QC
SOLO Ouvert/Open

A-Y 184 Abigail Dempster Ottawa ON

A-Y 312 Hanyue (Sophie) Liu Vancouver BC

Heat 921 [13:56] Final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Heat 924 [14:01] _Final Round SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (P/J)
Final Round A-JUV SOLO Pré-Bronze LATIN (P/J)

Heat 928 [14:03] LATIN (C/R/S)

SOLO Pré-Bronze

_  A-JUN 152 Tina Caracu Montréal QC
__ A-JUN 160 Kaixin Chen Mont-Royal QC
__ A-JUN 176 Jiaqi Cui Mont-Royal QC
_  A-JUN 356 Senka Pejicic Ottawa ON
_  A-JUN 478 Sicheng Zhong Mont-Royal QC
SOLO Argent/Silver

__ A-JUN 220 Maya Gontcharova Toronto ON
__ A-JUN 277 Alessya LaBattaglia Longueuil QC
___ A-JUN 324 Anabel Martin Longueuil QC
_  A-JUN 393 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
_  A-JUN 400 Angelia Serrano Longueuil QC
_  A-JUN 451 Kseniia Volyk Ottawa ON

Heat 922 [14:07] Final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)
Final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Heat 925 [14:12] Final Round SOLO Bronze LATIN (P/J)

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Bronze LATIN (P/J)
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Heat 929 [14:14] SOLO Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

A-JUN 131 Olivia Benditkis-Paquette Ottawa ON

A-JUN 152 Tina Caracu Montréal QC
_  A-JUN 194 Gabriel Dweik Longueuil QC
___  A-JUN 303 Sophie Liaskovka-J. Ottawa ON
___ A-JUN 356 Senka Pejicic Ottawa ON
_ A-JUN 426 Ziwen Sun Montreal QC
_  A-JUN 468 Zeina Youssef Montreal QC
_  A-JUN 487 Lenka Pejicic Ottawa ON
LATIN (C/R/S)
SOLO Or/Gold
_ A19+ 266 Oksana Kozak Mercier QC
SOLO Ouvert/Open

A-Y 184 Abigail Dempster Ottawa ON

A-Y 312 Hanyue (Sophie) Liu Vancouver BC

A-60+ 134 Michel Bissonnette Longueuil QC
Heat 930 [14:19] LATIN (C/R/S)
SOLO Argent/Silver

A-JUV 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
___ AJuv 333 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
___  AJuv 357 Maya Petrova Toronto ON
_  AJuv 397 Nataliaia Sazonova Waterloo ON
_  A-Juv 398 Emily Scafaru Montréal QC
_ A-JuVv 443 Angelika Tsytsak Concord ON
SOLO Or/Gold

A-JUN 136 Ecaterina Boeva Montréal QC
__ A-JUN 393 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
_  A-JUN 419 Nora St-Sauver Longueuil QC
__ A-JUN 428 Frédérique Séverin Longueuil QC
Heat 931 [14:23] SOLO Argent/Silver LATIN (P/J)
_  AJuv 116 Vivienne Balan Ottawa ON
_  A-Juv 333 Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
__  A-Juv 357 Maya Petrova Toronto ON
_  A-Juv 397 Nataliaia Sazonova Waterloo ON
_  A-Juv 398 Emily Scafaru Montréal QC
_ A-JUV 443 Angelika Tsytsak Concord ON
_  A-JUN 277 Alessya LaBattaglia Longueuil QC
_ A-JUN 324 Anabel Martin Longueuil QC
_  A-JUN 393 Bianca Sabo Ottawa ON
_  A-JUN 451 Kseniia Volyk Ottawa ON
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Heat 932 [14:26] LATIN (C/R/S)

SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUV 253

__  AJuv 397

SOLO Ouvert/Open
A-JUV 116
A-JUV 492

A-JUN 259
A-JUN 274
A-JUN 312
A-JUN 352
A-JUN 365
A-JUN 451

Gaya Kischitzky
Nataliaia Sazonova

Vivienne Balan
Sasha Jens

Maria Kopylova
Laura Kwietniewska
Hanyue (Sophie) Liu
Dariya Panina
Isabel Pogossian
Kseniia Volyk

Heat 933 [14:30] LATIN (P/J)

SOLO Or/Gold
A-JUV 253
A-JUV 397

A-JUN 393
_ A-JUN 428
SOLO Ouvert/Open

A-JUV 116

A-JUN 274
A-JUN 312
A-JUN 352
A-JUN 451

Gaya Kischitzky
Nataliaia Sazonova

Bianca Sabo
Frédérique Séverin

Vivienne Balan

Laura Kwietniewska
Hanyue (Sophie) Liu
Dariya Panina
Kseniia Volyk

Concord ON
Waterloo ON

Ottawa ON
Mississauga ON

Concord ON
Toronto ON
Vancouver BC
Concord ON
Concord ON
Ottawa ON

Concord ON
Waterloo ON

Ottawa ON
Longueuil QC

Ottawa ON

Toronto ON
Vancouver BC
Concord ON
Ottawa ON

Heat 926 [14:33] Final Round SOLO Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

Final Round A-JUV SOLO Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

Heat 934 [14:40] SOLO Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

A-JUN 259
A-JUN 274
A-JUN 312
A-JUN 352
A-JUN 393
A-JUN 451
A-JUN 463

Maria Kopylova
Laura Kwietniewska
Hanyue (Sophie) Liu
Dariya Panina
Bianca Sabo
Kseniia Volyk

Alicia Yang

Concord ON
Toronto ON
Vancouver BC
Concord ON
Ottawa ON
Ottawa ON
Mont-Royal QC

Heat 935 [14:47] SOLO Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

A-Y 184
A-Y 312
A-Y 463

Abigail Dempster
Hanyue (Sophie) Liu
Alicia Yang

Ottawa ON
Vancouver BC
Mont-Royal QC
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[14:54] DUO SYNCHRO

“Heat 936 [14:54] DUO SYNCHRO

15- 104 Bahia Studio Longueuil DUO SYNCHRO Chacha
Caroline Wangq Catherine Wang
Heat 937 [14:55] DUO SYNCHRO
15- 105 Bahia Studio Longueuil DUO SYNCHRO Rumba
Caroline Wangq Catherine Wang
Heat 938 [14:56] DUO SYNCHRO
15- 103 Bahia Studio Longueuil DUO SYNCHRO Samba
Caroline Wangq Catherine Wang

[14:58] Awards
[15:07] AMATEUR RHYTHM Single Dance

“Heat 939 [15:07] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER RHYTHM Chacha
AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC

Heat 940 [15:08] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER RHYTHM Rumba
AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC

Heat 941 [15:09] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER RHYTHM Swing
AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC

Heat 942 [15:11] DEBUTANT/NEWCOMER RHYTHM Mambo
AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC

[15:12] AMATEUR RHYTHM Multi Dance

“Heat 943 [15:12] BRONZE Il RHYTHM (C/SW)

AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC
Heat 944 [15:15] ARGENT I/SILVER | RHYTHM (C/R/SW)
__  AC-19+ 345 Van Binh Nguyen Laurianne Bujold Montréal QC
CHAMP. OUVERT/OPEN CHAMP. RHYTHM (C/R/SW/B/M)

AC-16+ 395 Sebastian Sanchez Sophie Liu Coquittam BC
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[15:19] MIXED BALLROOM Single Dance

“Heat 945 [15:19] BALLROOM Valse/Waltz
MIXED Bronze

L-A 50 Angelika Tsytsak Volodymyr Chopyk Olympic Stars Concord
LA 257 Cataleya Loginov Ivan Kolomiyets Danse Generation Montreal
MIXED Déb./Newc.

G-A 115 Maxim Balan Vivienne Balan Dance With Us Ottawa
LA 356 Matea Pejicic Senka Pejicic Dance With Us Ottawa
____ G-A 403 Nikita Shelkovyy Anastasia Lipova Dance With Us Ottawa

L-A 416 Adelina Pistol Roman Solomakha Dance With Us Ottawa

BALLROOM Valse/Waltz
MIXED Bronze

L-Y 294 Viktoriia Tsypeniuk Richard Leclerc Paradis du Danseur Quebec
L-Y 498 Anna Kurbatov Ivan Sivakov Toronto Ballroom
LD 190 Dimitrina Bayarova Lionel Doonan DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
MIXED Or/Gold
_X_ LD 191 Jasmine Liang Nikita Druzhynin Primeau-Poirier Mercier
MIXED Bronze
_ G-E 104 Vladimir Anikin Mélanie Bussiére DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
BALLROOM Valse/Waltz
MIXED Pré-Bronze
L-D 469 Cristina Cosneanu Daniel Zaharia DZ Ballroom Montréal

Heat 946 [15:21] BALLROOM Tango
MIXED Bronze

L-A 50 Angelika Tsytsak Volodymyr Chopyk Olympic Stars Concord
LA 257 Cataleya Loginov Ivan Kolomiyets Danse Generation Montreal
MIXED Déb./Newc.

G-A 115 Maxim Balan Vivienne Balan Dance With Us Ottawa
_ G-A 403 Nikita Shelkovyy Anastasia Lipova Dance With Us Ottawa
BALLROOM Tango
MIXED Bronze

L-Y 294 Viktoriia Tsypeniuk Richard Leclerc Paradis du Danseur Quebec
LD 190 Dimitrina Bayarova Lionel Doonan DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
MIXED Or/Gold
X _ LD 191 Jasmine Liang Nikita Druzhynin Primeau-Poirier Mercier
MIXED Bronze

G-E 104 Vladimir Anikin Mélanie Bussiére DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

BALLROOM Tango
MIXED Pré-Bronze
L-D 469 Cristina Cosneanu Daniel Zaharia DZ Ballroom Montréal
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Heat 947 [15:22] BALLROOM Quickstep

MIXED Bronze

L-A 50
L-A 257
LB 469
MIXED Pré-Bronze
___ G-A 360
MIXED Argent/Silver
G-B 479

BALLROOM Quickstep

MIXED Ouvert/Open

____L-F 190
MIXED Pré-Bronze
____ GY 498
MIXED Bronze
____ G-F 104
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-Y 191

Angelika Tsytsak

Cataleya Loginov

Tina Caracu
Gleb Pinchak

Christ Zhou

Andree Fournier
Ivan Sivakov
Vladimir Anikin

Abigail Dempster

Heat 948 [15:23] BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

MIXED Bronze
LB 469
MIXED Pré-Bronze
___ G-A 360
MIXED Argent/Silver
G-B 479

Tina Caracu
Gleb Pinchak

Christ Zhou

BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

MIXED Ouvert/Open

____L-F 190
MIXED Pré-Bronze
___ GY 498
MIXED Bronze
___ G-F 104
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-Y 191

Andree Fournier
Ivan Sivakov
Vladimir Anikin

Abigail Dempster

Heat 949 [15:25] BALLROOM Tango

MIXED Bronze
LB 469
MIXED Pré-Bronze
__ G-A 360
MIXED Argent/Silver
____ G-B 479
BALLROOM Tango
MIXED Ouvert/Open
____L-F 190
MIXED Bronze
____ G-F 104
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-Y 191

Tina Caracu
Gleb Pinchak

Christ Zhou

Andree Fournier
Vladimir Anikin

Abigail Dempster

Volodymyr Chopyk
Ivan Kolomiyets

Daniel Zaharia
Sophia Kirichenko

Anastasia Lipova

Lionel Doonan
Anna Kurbatov
Mélanie Bussiére

Nikita Druzhynin

Daniel Zaharia
Sophia Kirichenko

Anastasia Lipova

Lionel Doonan
Anna Kurbatov
Mélanie Bussiére

Nikita Druzhynin

Daniel Zaharia
Sophia Kirichenko

Anastasia Lipova

Lionel Doonan
Mélanie Bussiéere

Nikita Druzhynin
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Olympic Stars Concord
Danse Generation Montreal

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Olympic Stars Concord

Dance With Us Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Toronto Ballroom
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Art Motion Ottawa

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Olympic Stars Concord

Dance With Us Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Toronto Ballroom
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Art Motion Ottawa

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Olympic Stars Concord

Dance With Us Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Art Motion Ottawa
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Heat 950 [15:26] MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz

_X_ LD 191 Jasmine Liang Nikita Druzhynin

"MIXED Ouvert/Open BALLROOM Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz
L-F 190 Andree Fournier Lionel Doonan

Heat 951 [15:28] MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Foxtrot
_X_ LD 191 Jasmine Liang Nikita Druzhynin

MIXED Ouvert/Open BALLROOM Foxtrot
L-F 190 Andree Fournier Lionel Doonan
Heat 952 [15:29] BALLROOM Quickstep
MIXED Bronze
L-Y 294 Viktoriia Tsypeniuk
L-Y 498 Anna Kurbatov

Richard Leclerc
Ivan Sivakov

LD 190 Dimitrina Bayarova Lionel Doonan
MIXED Or/Gold

X_ LD 191 Jasmine Liang
MIXED Bronze

____ G-E 104 Vladimir Anikin
BALLROOM Quickstep

MIXED Pré-Bronze

L-D 469 Cristina Cosneanu

Nikita Druzhynin

Mélanie Bussiére

Daniel Zaharia

Heat 953 [15:30] BALLROOM Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz
MIXED Bronze
____ G-F 104 Vladimir Anikin
MIXED Argent/Silver

L-Y 191 Abigail Dempster

Mélanie Bussiére
Nikita Druzhynin

Heat 954 [15:32] BALLROOM Foxtrot
MIXED Bronze
____ G-F 104 Vladimir Anikin
MIXED Argent/Silver

L-Y 191 Abigail Dempster

Mélanie Bussiére
Nikita Druzhynin

Heat 955 [15:33] BALLROOM Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-D 190 Natasja Billiau
LD 191 Oksana Kozak
MIXED Bronze

G-E 104 Vladimir Anikin

Lionel Doonan
Nikita Druzhynin

Mélanie Bussiéere

Heat 956 [15:34] BALLROOM Foxtrot
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-D 190 Natasja Billiau
LD 191 Oksana Kozak
MIXED Bronze

G-E 104 Vladimir Anikin

Lionel Doonan
Nikita Druzhynin

Mélanie Bussiére
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Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Paradis du Danseur Quebec
Toronto Ballroom

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DZ Ballroom Montréal

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Art Motion Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Art Motion Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

[15:36] MIXED BALLROOM Multi Dance

“Heat 957 [15:36] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
MIXED Déb./Newc.
L-A 239 Alexa Rolik
L-A 284 Andra Bantas
LA 309 Ella Balan
MIXED Or/Gold
L-A 481 Sasha Jens

Andrey llyushenov
Nassym Lai
Katerina Lipova

Thomas Zinger

LB 191 Cassandra Benson
MIXED Ouvert/Open
LA 358 Maya Petrova
MIXED Bronze

G-B 362 Oleksandr Platkov
LB 469 Tina Caracu
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM (W/T/Q)

L-F 190 Julie Kabetu

Nikita Druzhynin
Nathaniel Petrov

Maya Pavlenko
Daniel Zaharia

Lionel Doonan

Heat 958 [15:40] MIXED Pré-Bronze BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
G-A 221 Ivan Gontcharov Maya Pavlenko
L-A 239 Alexa Rolik Andrey llyushenov
L-A 284 Andra Bantas Nassym Lai
G-A 360 Gleb Pinchak Sophia Kirichenko
LA 391 Nyree Movsessian Mark Rozdorozhnyi
MIXED Championnat/Championship BALLROOM (W/T/VW/F/Q)
__ LB 358 Maya Gontcharova Nathaniel Petrov
BALLROOM (WIT/Q)
MIXED Bronze
Ly 294 Viktoriia Tsypeniuk
MIXED Pré-Bronze
Ly 191 Alexandra Scott
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Valse/Waltz
MIXED Or/Gold
_ L-F 190 Julie Kabetu
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Tango
MIXED Or/Gold
___L-F 190 Julie Kabetu Lionel Doonan
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Valse Viennoise/Viennese Waltz
____ L-F 190 Julie Kabetu Lionel Doonan
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Foxtrot
____L-F 190 Julie Kabetu
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM Quickstep
MIXED Or/Gold
L-F 190 Julie Kabetu

Richard Leclerc

Nikita Druzhynin

Lionel Doonan

Lionel Doonan

Lionel Doonan
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Dance Vitality Toronto
DZ Ballroom Montréal
Dance With Us Ottawa

DanceSport Academy Canada

Primeau-Poirier Mercier
Grand Dance Toronto

Grand Dance Toronto
DZ Ballroom Montréal

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Grand Dance Toronto

Dance Vitality Toronto

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Olympic Stars Concord

Grand Dance Toronto

Grand Dance Toronto

Paradis du Danseur Quebec

Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
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Heat 959 [15:44] MIXED Pré-Bronze BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
L-B 191 Sandrine St-Jacques Nikita Druzhynin

___  G-B 362 Oleksandr Platkov Maya Pavlenko
MIXED Championnat/Championship BALLROOM (W/T/VW/F/Q)
L-A 358 Maya Petrova Nathaniel Petrov
LA 481 Sasha Jens Thomas Zinger
MIXED Championnat/Championship BALLROOM (W/T/VW/F/Q)
L-F 190 Andree Fournier Lionel Doonan

Heat 960 [15:48] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
BALLROOM (W/T/Q)

MIXED Bronze

L-D 190 Dimitrina Bayarova
LD 469 Cristina Cosneanu
MIXED Argent/Silver
Ly 191 Abigail Dempster
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-B 358 Maya Gontcharova
G-B 479 Christ Zhou

Lionel Doonan
Daniel Zaharia

Nikita Druzhynin

Nathaniel Petrov
Anastasia Lipova

Heat 960A [15:48] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
MIXED Bronze

L-A 50 Angelika Tsytsak
G-A 221 Ivan Gontcharov
L-A 257 Cataleya Loginov
L-A 391 Nyree Movsessian

Maya Pavlenko
Ivan Kolomiyets

MIXED Championnat/Championship BALLROOM (W/T/VWI/F/Q)
L-D 190 Natasja Billiau Lionel Doonan

Heat 961 [15:53] MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold BALLROOM (F/VW)

Volodymyr Chopyk

Mark Rozdorozhnyi
5-DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP DANCED IN HEAT 960A & 961

L-B 191 Cassandra Benson
LB 358 Maya Gontcharova
MIXED Or/Gold BALLROOM (F/VW)

L-F 190 Julie Kabetu

Nikita Druzhynin
Nathaniel Petrov

Lionel Doonan

Heat 962 [15:55] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
MIXED Pré-Bronze

LD 469 Cristina Cosneanu
MIXED Argent/Silver

L-D 190 Natasja Billiau
L-D 191 Oksana Kozak

Daniel Zaharia

Lionel Doonan
Nikita Druzhynin

Heat 962A [16:00] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)
MIXED Ouvert/Open
____L-F 190 Andree Fournier
MIXED Bronze

G-E 104 Vladimir Anikin

Lionel Doonan

Mélanie Bussiére
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Primeau-Poirier Mercier
Grand Dance Toronto

Grand Dance Toronto
DanceSport Academy Canada

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Art Motion Ottawa

Grand Dance Toronto
Dance With Us Ottawa

Olympic Stars Concord
Grand Dance Toronto
Danse Generation Montreal
Grand Dance Toronto

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Primeau-Poirier Mercier
Grand Dance Toronto

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DZ Ballroom Montréal

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
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Heat 963 [16:00] BALLROOM (W/T/Q)

MIXED Or/Gold
X_ LD

"MIXED Bronze
G-F

191

104

Jasmine Liang

Vladimir Anikin

MIXED Argent/Silver BALLROOM Valse/Waltz

L-D

190

Natasja Billiau

MIXED Argent/Silver BALLROOM Tango

L-D

190

Natasja Billiau

MIXED Argent/Silver BALLROOM Quickstep

L-D

190

Natasja Billiau

Heat 964 [16:04] BALLROOM (F/VW)

MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-F

190

Andree Fournier

MIXED Bronze & moins/Bronze & under

G-E

104

Vladimir Anikin

MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

L-Y

191

Abigail Dempster

Heat 965 [16:06] BALLROOM (F/VW)

MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold
MIXED Bronze & moins/Bronze & under

Vladimir Anikin

Nikita Druzhynin

Mélanie Bussiére
Lionel Doonan
Lionel Doonan

Lionel Doonan

Lionel Doonan
Mélanie Bussiere

Nikita Druzhynin

Mélanie Bussiere

MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold BALLROOM (F/VW)

G-F 104
LD 190
X_ LD 191

Natasja Billiau
Jasmine Liang

Lionel Doonan
Nikita Druzhynin

[16:09] Awards

Primeau-Poirier Mercier

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

Art Motion Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa

DQ Ballroom & Fitness Ottawa
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

[16:18] MIXED LATIN Single Dance

“Heat 966 [16:18] LATIN Chacha

MIXED Pré-Bronze

L-A 111
G-A 183
LA 367
MIXED Déb./Newc.
_ GA 115
LA 189
~ GA 354
LA 356
~ G-A 403
LA 416
G-A 444

Liliana Flores Wintle
Leonardo Del Angel
Milania Regillo

Maxim Balan

Diyanat Arkin

Antoine Parra Pineros
Matea Pejicic

Nikita Shelkovyy
Adelina Pistol
Michael Tsytsak

MIXED Bronze LATIN Chacha

L-Y

498

Anna Kurbatov

Sandu Babira
Veronica Baranova
Elisabeth Poirier

Vivienne Balan
Alise Dombrovsky
Emmy Chladek
Senka Pejicic
Anastasia Lipova
Roman Solomakha
Isabel Pogossian

lvan Sivakov
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Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

Dance With Us Ottawa
Bahia Studio Chateauguay
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Dance With Us Ottawa
Dance With Us Ottawa
Dance With Us Ottawa
Olympic Stars Concord

Toronto Ballroom
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Heat 967 [16:20] LATIN Samba

MIXED Déb./Newc.

L-A 189
____ G-A 354
MIXED Pré-Bronze

L-A 111

G-A 183
LA 367
MIXED Or/Gold

L-B 469

Diyanat Arkin

Antoine Parra Pineros

Liliana Flores Wintle
Leonardo Del Angel
Milania Regillo

Ecaterina Boeva

MIXED Bronze LATIN Samba

L-Y 498

Anna Kurbatov

Heat 968 [16:21] LATIN Rumba

MIXED Déb./Newc.

L-A 189

G-A 354
___ G-A 444
MIXED Pré-Bronze

L-A 111

G-A 183
LA 367
MIXED Or/Gold

L-B 132

L-B 469

Diyanat Arkin

Antoine Parra Pineros

Michael Tsytsak

Liliana Flores Wintle
Leonardo Del Angel
Milania Regillo

Chloé Renaud
Ecaterina Boeva

Heat 969 [16:22] LATIN Paso Doble

MIXED Déb./Newc.

LA 189
MIXED Pré-Bronze
L-A 111

Diyanat Arkin

Liliana Flores Wintle

Heat 970 [16:24] LATIN Paso Doble

MIXED Bronze

L-A 111
LA 164
LA 241
_ G-A 360
LA 404
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-B 206

L-B 261

Estela Hartwell
Giselle Marette
Thais Broudno
Gleb Pinchak
Nicole Murzin

Alicia Yang
Isabel Pogossian

Alise Dombrovsky
Emmy Chladek

Sandu Babira
Veronica Baranova
Elisabeth Poirier

Daniel Zaharia

lvan Sivakov

Alise Dombrovsky
Emmy Chladek
Isabel Pogossian

Sandu Babira
Veronica Baranova
Elisabeth Poirier

Aidan Bermingham
Daniel Zaharia

Alise Dombrovsky

Sandu Babira

Sandu Babira
Emmy Chladek
Pavel Ivanov
Veronica Baranova
Mark Shkvorets

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev
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Bahia Studio Chateauguay
Bahia Studio Longueuil

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

DZ Ballroom Montréal

Toronto Ballroom

Bahia Studio Chateauguay
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Chateauguay

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Olympic Stars Concord
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord
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Heat 971 [16:25] LATIN Jive

MIXED Déb./Newc.

LA 189
LA 356
___ G-A 403
LA 416
____ G-A 444
MIXED Pré-Bronze
L-A 111

Diyanat Arkin
Matea Pejicic
Nikita Shelkovyy
Adelina Pistol
Michael Tsytsak

Liliana Flores Wintle

MIXED Bronze LATIN Jive

L-Y 498

Anna Kurbatov

Heat 972 [16:27] LATIN Jive

MIXED Bronze

LA 111
LA 164
LA 241
_ G-A 360
LA 404
MIXED Argent/Silver
LA 461
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-B 206

L-B 261

Estela Hartwell
Giselle Marette
Thais Broudno
Gleb Pinchak
Nicole Murzin

Angelika Tsytsak

Alicia Yang
Isabel Pogossian

MIXED Pré-Bronze LATIN Jive

G-Y 498

Ivan Sivakov

Heat 973 [16:28] LATIN Chacha

MIXED Pré-Bronze

___ LB 191
MIXED Argent/Silver
LA 101
LA 461
LB 111
__ LB 140
___ LB 205
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-B 206
__ LB 261
MIXED Bronze

G-B 278

G-B 479

LATIN Chacha
MIXED Ouvert/Open

___ L-D1 172
MIXED Bronze
G-D 287

Sandrine St-Jacques

Elly Arbour
Angelika Tsytsak

Angelia Serrano
Frédérique Séverin
Kseniia Volyk

Alicia Yang
Luciana Avila-Hoyos

Nathan LaBattaglia
Christ Zhou

Catherine Paquet

Alexander Landovskis

Alise Dombrovsky
Senka Pejicic
Anastasia Lipova
Roman Solomakha
Isabel Pogossian

Sandu Babira

lvan Sivakov

Sandu Babira
Emmy Chladek
Pavel Ivanov
Veronica Baranova
Mark Shkvorets
Eliran Yakobov

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev

Anna Kurbatov

Nikita Druzhynin

Alia Abbas
Eliran Yakobov

Sandu Babira
Jean Baptiste Borvil
Arsenii Filatov

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev

Alise Dombrovsky
Anastasia Lipova

Anthony Condescu

Elisabeth Poirier
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Bahia Studio Chateauguay
Dance With Us Ottawa
Dance With Us Ottawa
Dance With Us Ottawa
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Toronto Ballroom

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Olympic Stars Concord
Universe Dance Art Ottawa
Olympic Stars Concord

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord

Toronto Ballroom

Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Dance With Us Ottawa
Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal

Studio Danza Pierrefonds



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 974 [16:29] LATIN Samba

MIXED Pré-Bronze

LB 191
MIXED Argent/Silver
L-A 101
LA 461
LB 111
LB 140
LB 205
MIXED Ouvert/Open
L-B 206
LB 261
MIXED Bronze
G-B 278
____  G-B 479
LATIN Samba
MIXED Ouvert/Open
___ L-D1 172
MIXED Bronze
G-D 287

Sandrine St-Jacques

Elly Arbour
Angelika Tsytsak

Angelia Serrano
Frédérique Séverin
Kseniia Volyk

Alicia Yang
Luciana Avila-Hoyos

Nathan LaBattaglia
Christ Zhou

Catherine Paquet

Alexander Landovskis

Heat 975 [16:31] LATIN Rumba

MIXED Pré-Bronze

LB 191
MIXED Argent/Silver
LA 101
LA 461
LB 111
LB 140
LB 205
MIXED Ouvert/Open
L-B 206
LB 261
MIXED Bronze
G-B 278
____ G-B 479
LATIN Rumba
MIXED Ouvert/Open
___L-D1 172
MIXED Bronze
G-D 287

Sandrine St-dJacques

Elly Arbour
Angelika Tsytsak

Angelia Serrano
Frédérique Séverin
Kseniia Volyk

Alicia Yang
Luciana Avila-Hoyos

Nathan LaBattaglia
Christ Zhou

Catherine Paquet

Alexander Landovskis

Nikita Druzhynin

Alia Abbas
Eliran Yakobov

Sandu Babira
Jean Baptiste Borvil
Arsenii Filatov

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev

Alise Dombrovsky
Anastasia Lipova
Anthony Condescu

Elisabeth Poirier

Nikita Druzhynin

Alia Abbas
Eliran Yakobov

Sandu Babira
Jean Baptiste Borvil
Arsenii Filatov

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev

Alise Dombrovsky
Anastasia Lipova

Anthony Condescu

Elisabeth Poirier
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Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Dance With Us Ottawa
Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal

Studio Danza Pierrefonds

Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Dance With Us Ottawa
Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal

Studio Danza Pierrefonds



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 976 [16:32] MIXED Bronze LATIN Chacha

Estela Hartwell
Martha Andrasi
Giselle Marette
Luiza Munteanu
Thais Broudno
Gleb Pinchak
Amirah Yang
Nicole Murzin

Chloé Renaud
Ecaterina Boeva

Heat 977 [16:33] MIXED Bronze LATIN Samba

Estela Hartwell
Martha Andrasi
Giselle Marette
Luiza Munteanu
Thais Broudno
Gleb Pinchak
Amirah Yang
Nicole Murzin

Heat 978 [16:35] MIXED Bronze LATIN Rumba

Estela Hartwell
Martha Andrasi
Giselle Marette
Luiza Munteanu
Thais Broudno
Gleb Pinchak
Amirah Yang

LA 111
X_ LA 132
LA 164
— LA 189
— LA 241
— G-A 360
LA 367
LA 404
MIXED Or/Gold LATIN Chacha
L-B 132
L-B 469
LA 111
~ LA 132
LA 164
LA 189
LA 241
— G-A 360
_ LA 367
— LA 404
LA 111
LA 132
LA 164
LA 189
— LA 241
— G-A 360
_ LA 367
L-A 404

Nicole Murzin

Heat 979 [16:36] LATIN Chacha

MIXED Pré-Bronze

L-Y
G-Y

MIXED Or/Gold

469 Alice Sternstein
498 Ivan Sivakov

LD 111 Sandrine Gobeil
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-D 172 Catherine Paquet
LD 191 Marie-Christine lemelin
MIXED Argent/Silver

G-D 287 Alexander Landovskis

Sandu Babira
Aidan Bermingham
Emmy Chladek
Alise Dombrovsky
Pavel Ivanov
Veronica Baranova
Elisabeth Poirier
Mark Shkvorets

Aidan Bermingham
Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira
Aidan Bermingham
Emmy Chladek
Alise Dombrovsky
Pavel Ivanov
Veronica Baranova
Elisabeth Poirier
Mark Shkvorets

Sandu Babira
Aidan Bermingham
Emmy Chladek
Alise Dombrovsky
Pavel Ivanov
Veronica Baranova
Elisabeth Poirier
Mark Shkvorets

Daniel Zaharia
Anna Kurbatov

Sandu Babira

Anthony Condescu
Nikita Druzhynin

Elisabeth Poirier
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Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Universe Dance Art Ottawa

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Toronto Ballroom

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Studio Danza Pierrefonds



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

LATIN Samba

Heat 980 [16:38]
MIXED Pré-Bronze
L-Y 469
___ GY 498
MIXED Or/Gold
LD 111
MIXED Ouvert/Open
L-D 172
L-D 191

MIXED Argent/Silver

G-D

287

Alice Sternstein
Ivan Sivakov

Sandrine Gobeil

Catherine Paquet
Marie-Christine lemelin

Alexander Landovskis

Heat 981 [16:39] LATIN Rumba

MIXED Pré-Bronze

I 5 4 469
MIXED Or/Gold
LD 111
MIXED Ouvert/Open
L-D 172
L-D 191

MIXED Argent/Silver

G-D

“Heat 982 [16:49] _Semi-final Round MIXED Déb./Newc. LATIN (C/R/S) Rappel 6

287

Alice Sternstein
Sandrine Gobeil

Catherine Paquet
Marie-Christine lemelin

Alexander Landovskis

Daniel Zaharia
Anna Kurbatov

Sandu Babira

Anthony Condescu
Nikita Druzhynin

Elisabeth Poirier

Daniel Zaharia
Sandu Babira

Anthony Condescu
Nikita Druzhynin

Elisabeth Poirier

[16:40] Awards

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Toronto Ballroom

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Studio Danza Pierrefonds

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Bahia Studio Longueuil

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Studio Danza Pierrefonds

[16:49] MIXED LATIN Multi Dance & AMATEUR LATIN OUVERT U21

L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
G-A
L-A
L-A

101
106
107
189
239
284
309
354
367
434

Andrea Haidu

Alia Amiri

Sofia Leclair

Diyanat Arkin

Alexa Rolik

Andra Bantas

Ella Balan

Antoine Parra Pineros
Milania Regillo
Emese Thokoly

Alia Abbas

Elly Arbour

Maxim Arbour
Alise Dombrovsky
Andrey llyushenov
Nassym Lai
Katerina Lipova
Emmy Chladek
Elisabeth Poirier
Imre Thokaly
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Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Chateauguay
Dance Vitality Toronto

DZ Ballroom Montréal
Dance With Us Ottawa
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 983 [16:54] Semi-final Round MIXED Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Rappel 6

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
Grand Dance Toronto
Dance Vitality Toronto
DZ Ballroom Montréal
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Grand Dance Toronto
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Grand Dance Toronto
Universe Dance Art Ottawa
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Chateauguay
Dance Vitality Toronto
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

LA 101 Andrea Haidu Alia Abbas
LA 106 Alia Amiri Elly Arbour
LA 107 Sofia Leclair Maxim Arbour
LA 111 Liliana Flores Wintle Sandu Babira
___ G-A 183 Leonardo Del Angel Veronica Baranova
___ G-A 221 Ivan Gontcharov Maya Pavlenko
LA 239 Alexa Rolik Andrey llyushenov
LA 284 Andra Bantas Nassym Lai
LA 367 Milania Regillo Elisabeth Poirier
LA 434 Emese Thokoly Imre Thokély
LA 469 Sophie Barbac Daniel Zaharia
Heat 984 [16:58] Semi-final Round MIXED Bronze LATIN (C/R/S) Rappel 6
LA 101 Andrea Haidu Alia Abbas
LA 107 Sofia Leclair Maxim Arbour
LA 111 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira
LA 132 Martha Andrasi Aidan Bermingham
LA 164 Giselle Marette Emmy Chladek
LA 189 Luiza Munteanu Alise Dombrovsky
_ G-A 221 Ivan Gontcharov Maya Pavlenko
LA 241 Thais Broudno Pavel Ivanov
LA 289 Blanche Gagliardi Justin Laroche
___ G-A 360 Gleb Pinchak Veronica Baranova
LA 367 Amirah Yang Elisabeth Poirier
LA 391 Nyree Movsessian Mark Rozdorozhnyi
LA 404 Nicole Murzin Mark Shkvorets
LA 469 Sophie Barbac Daniel Zaharia
Heat 985 [17:02] Semi-final Round MIXED Bronze & Moins/Bronze & under LATIN (P/J) Rappel 6
LA 101 Andrea Haidu Alia Abbas
LA 107 Sofia Leclair Maxim Arbour
LA 111 Estela Hartwell Sandu Babira
LA 164 Giselle Marette Emmy Chladek
LA 189 Diyanat Arkin Alise Dombrovsky
LA 239 Alexa Rolik Andrey llyushenov
LA 241 Thais Broudno Pavel Ivanov
LA 289 Blanche Gagliardi Justin Laroche
___ G-A 360 Gleb Pinchak Veronica Baranova
LA 367 Amirah Yang Elisabeth Poirier
L-A 404 Nicole Murzin Mark Shkvorets

Heat 982 [17:05] Final Round MIXED Déb./Newc. LATIN (C/R/S)
Final Round L-A MIXED Déb./Newc. LATIN (C/R/S)

Heat 983 [17:09] Final Round MIXED Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Final Round L-A MIXED Pré-Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)
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Universe Dance Art Ottawa



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 986 [17:13] LATIN (C/R/S)

MIXED Pré-Bronze

L-B 191
LB 469
MIXED Argent/Silver
LB 111
LB 132
LB 140
LB 205
LB 416
MIXED Or/Gold

L-A 241

L-A 296

L-A 481

Sandrine St-Jacques

Tina Caracu

Angelia Serrano
Chloé Renaud
Frédérique Séverin
Kseniia Volyk
Bianca Sabo

Gaya Kischitzky
Isabella Jibritchi
Sasha Jens

Nikita Druzhynin
Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira
Aidan Bermingham
Jean Baptiste Borvil
Arsenii Filatov
Roman Solomakha

Pavel Ivanov
Joshua Lee
Thomas Zinger

Heat 984 [17:17] Final Round MIXED Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Final Round L-A MIXED Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)

Heat 987 [17:21] LATIN (C/R/S)

MIXED Argent/Silver

LA 101
LA 289
LA 391
LA 416
LA 434
LA 461
MIXED Bronze

G-B 278
____ G-B 439
LB 469

G-B 479

Elly Arbour
Blanche Gagliardi
Nyree Movsessian
Vivienne Balan
Emese Thokoly
Angelika Tsytsak

Nathan LaBattaglia
Viacheslav Tretiak
Tina Caracu
Christ Zhou

Heat 988 [17:26] LATIN (C/R/S)

MIXED Or/Gold

L-B 132
L-B 296
LB 416
MIXED Ouvert/Open
L-B 206
LB 261
LB 367
L-B 469

Chloé Renaud
Isabella Jibritchi
Bianca Sabo

Alicia Yang
Isabel Pogossian
Maxim Arbour
Ecaterina Boeva

Alia Abbas

Justin Laroche
Mark Rozdorozhnyi
Roman Solomakha
Imre Thokoly

Eliran Yakobov

Alise Dombrovsky
Gaya Kischitzky
Daniel Zaharia
Anastasia Lipova

Aidan Bermingham
Joshua Lee
Roman Solomakha

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev
Elisabeth Poirier
Daniel Zaharia
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Primeau-Poirier Mercier
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Bahia Studio Longueuil
Universe Dance Art Ottawa
Dance With Us Ottawa

Olympic Stars Concord
A&V Dancesport Calgary

DanceSport Academy Canada

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Grand Dance Toronto
Dance With Us Ottawa
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Olympic Stars Concord
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Dance With Us Ottawa

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
A&V Dancesport Calgary
Dance With Us Ottawa

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds
DZ Ballroom Montréal



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 989 [17:30] LATIN (P/J)
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-B 206 Alicia Yang

L-B 261 Luciana Avila-Hoyos
LB 367 Maxim Arbour
MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

L-A 101 Elly Arbour
LA 241 Gaya Kischitzky
LA 296 Isabella Jibritchi
LA 461 Angelika Tsytsak

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev
Elisabeth Poirier

Alia Abbas

Pavel Ivanov
Joshua Lee
Eliran Yakobov

Heat 990 [17:33] MIXED Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

LA 241 Gaya Kischitzky

LA 404 Nicole Murzin

LA 461 Angelika Tsytsak

LA 481 Sasha Jens

LB 206 Alicia Yang

LB 261 Luciana Avila-Hoyos
L-B 367 Maxim Arbour

Heat 985 [17:40] Final Round MIXED Bronze & Moins/Bronze & under LATIN (P/J)

Pavel lvanov

Mark Shkvorets
Eliran Yakobov
Thomas Zinger

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev
Elisabeth Poirier

Final Round L-A MIXED Bronze & Moins/Bronze & under LATIN (P/J)

Heat 991 [17:42] LATIN (P/J)

MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

X_ LB 132 Chloé Renaud
L-B 296 Isabella Jibritchi

LB 469 Ecaterina Boeva

MIXED Bronze & Moins/Bronze & under
G-B 439 Viacheslav Tretiak

Heat 992 [17:45] LATIN (C/R/S)
MIXED Bronze

L-D 111 Mélissa Marcotte
____ G-D 287 Alexander Landovskis
MIXED Pré-Bronze
L-Y 191 Alexandra Scott
L-Y 469 Alice Sternstein
Heat 993 [17:49] MIXED Bronze LATIN (C/R/S)
L-Y 469 Alice Sternstein
- L-E 111 Mélissa Marcotte

Aidan Bermingham

Joshua Lee
Daniel Zaharia

Gaya Kischitzky

Sandu Babira
Elisabeth Poirier

Nikita Druzhynin
Daniel Zaharia

Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira
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Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Olympic Stars Concord
A&V Dancesport Calgary
Olympic Stars Concord

Olympic Stars Concord
Universe Dance Art Ottawa
Olympic Stars Concord
DanceSport Academy Canada

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
A&V Dancesport Calgary
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Studio Danza Pierrefonds

Primeau-Poirier Mercier
DZ Ballroom Montréal

DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 994 [17:54] LATIN (C/R/S)
MIXED Argent/Silver

Ly 469 Alice Sternstein
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-D1 111 Maude Gobeil
___L-D1 172 Catherine Paquet
MIXED Argent/Silver
____ G-D 287 Alexander Landovskis
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-Y 206 Jewel Jin

L-Y 261 Alina Pavlenko

Heat 995 [17:58] MIXED Or/Gold LATIN (C/R/S)

L-D 111 Sandrine Gobeil
G-D 148 Marco Bérubé
L-D 469 Marie-Pierre Liban

Heat 996 [18:02] LATIN (C/R/S)

MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-D 111 Karina Maiorano

L-D 172 Catherine Paquet
LD 191 Marie-Christine lemelin
MIXED Or/Gold

G-E 148 Marco Bérubé

L-E 469 Hanh Le

Heat 997 [18:06] LATIN (P/J)

MIXED Ouvert/Open

___ L-D1 111 Maude Gobeil
MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

G-E 148 Marco Bérubé
____L-E 469 Hanh Le
MIXED Ouvert/Open

L-Y 206 Jewel Jin

L-Y 261 Alina Pavlenko

Heat 998 [18:09] LATIN (P/J)
MIXED Ouvert/Open

Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira
Anthony Condescu

Elisabeth Poirier
Misha Finkelstein

Kristofer Kosarev

Sandu Babira
Alise Dombrovsky
Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira
Anthony Condescu
Nikita Druzhynin

Alise Dombrovsky
Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira

Alise Dombrovsky
Daniel Zaharia

Misha Finkelstein
Kristofer Kosarev

Sandu Babira

Alise Dombrovsky
Daniel Zaharia

Sandu Babira

Alise Dombrovsky
Daniel Zaharia

Misha Finkelstein

LD 111 Karina Maiorano

MIXED Argent & Or/Silver & Gold

____ G-D 148 Marco Bérubé
L-D 469 Marie-Pierre Liban

Heat 999 [18:12] MIXED Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)
L-D1 111 Maude Gobeil

__ G-E 148 Marco Bérubé

__L-E 469 Hanh Le

Ly 206 Jewel Jin
L-Y 261 Alina Pavlenko

Kristofer Kosarev
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DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal

Studio Danza Pierrefonds
Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Bahia Studio Longueuil
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil
Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Primeau-Poirier Mercier

Bahia Studio Longueuil
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Bahia Studio Longueuil
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Bahia Studio Longueuil
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Bahia Studio Longueuil

Bahia Studio Longueuil
DZ Ballroom Montréal

Lux Dancesport Mont-Royal
Olympic Stars Concord



La Classique du Québec - Session 7 - Dimanche-Sunday Matinée

Heat 1000 [18:19] MIXED Championnat/Championship LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)
L-D 111 Karina Maiorano Sandu Babira
L-D 469 Marie-Pierre Liban Daniel Zaharia

Bahia Studio Longueuil
DZ Ballroom Montréal

[18:26] AMATEUR LATIN JV/YOUTH FORDNEY FOUNDATION

“Heat 1001 [18:26] _Semi-final Round AMATEUR LATIN (C/S/R/P/J) Rappel 6

___ AC-U21 120 Taras Baranov Sofiya Badalyan Toronto ON
__ AC-U21 159 Jordan Chen Olivia Pang Vancouver BC
_ AC-U21 241 Pavel Ivanov Veronica Baranova Toronto ON
___ AC-U21 307 Joshua Li Vanessa Buscu Calgary AB
_ AC-U21 395 Sebastian Sanchez Claire Tao Vancouver BC
_ AC-U21 435 Andrew Timchenko Vera Medvedeva Vaughan ON
_ AC-U21 500 Eryn Yang Bianca Lefebvre Calgary AB
_ AC-U21 467 Zhu Yicheng (Ethan) Sofia Zannella Concord ON
_ AC-U21 480 Nikita Zhuravlov Anna Osminin Toronto ON
Heat 1003 [18:33] LATIN FORDNEY FOUNDATION (C/S/R/P/J)
_ AC-Jv1 242 Nikola Janicek Adelina Lawson Ottawa ON
_ AC-4v1 268 Richard Kpahou Yana Babizhaev Montreal QC
__ AC-dv1 326 Alessio Mattacchione Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
__ AC-dv1 349 Maxim Orlov Alena Mogylevska Kanata ON
_ AC-Jv1 350 Nikita Orlov Valerie Gruszko Ottawa ON
__ AC-yv1 370 Daniel Popov Anna Milkova Ottawa ON
_ AC-Jv1 430 Sirius Tan Yilinka Dai New York NY
Heat 1002 [18:40] LATIN FORDNEY FOUNDATION (C/S/R/P/J)
___AC-Y 120 Taras Baranov Sofiya Badalyan Toronto ON
_ ACY 159 Jordan Chen Olivia Pang Vancouver BC
____AC-Y 307 Joshua Li Vanessa Buscu Calgary AB
_ ACY 39 Sebastian Sanchez Claire Tao Coquittam BC
_ AC-Y 435 Andrew Timchenko Vera Medvedeva Vaughan ON
__ AC-y 500 Eryn Yang Bianca Lefebvre Calgary AB
_ AC-Y 407 Zhu Yicheng (Ethan) Sofia Zannella Concord ON
____ AC-Y 480 Nikita Zhuravilov Anna Osminin Toronto ON
Heat 1004 [18:47] LATIN FORDNEY FOUNDATION (C/S/R/P/J)
_X_ AC-JV2 123 Eitan Barsky Alessiah Bushchyk Concord ON
_ AC-4v2 230 Alistair Harris Agnessa Lawson Ottawa ON
_ AC-4v2 275 Filip Kwietniewski Oleksandra Ocheretko Toronto ON
_ AC-dv2 326 Alessio Mattacchione Caroline Wang Longueuil QC
_ AC-dv2 407 Eitan Shtein Veronica Matovsky Concord ON
AC-JV2 430 Sirius Tan Yilinka Dai New York NY

Heat 1001 [18:54] Final Round AMATEUR LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

Final Round AC-U21 AMATEUR LATIN (C/S/R/P/J)

End of Competition
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